

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 1 Para Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	02.02 Shellharbour City Kevin Wall	(PR3) 4	2:11.84 (1) 2:11.84	4:24.95 2:13.11	0.00	+0.00
2	02.01 Glebe Micah Kelly	(PR3) 2	2:44.75 (2) 2:44.75	5:32.04 2:47.29	67.09	+67.09

Race 2 Womens C/D Grade Coxed Four					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	03.04 University of NSW E.Raffin,A.Ristic,O.Zago,L.Matthews,c:E.Vey-Cox	(C) 6	1:55.42 (1) 1:55.42	3:54.94 1:59.52	0.00	+0.00
2	03.02 Nepean S.Whitelaw,J.Sharpe,E.Boyes,V.Young,c:E.Currall	(D) 4	2:03.95 (2) 2:03.95	4:09.68 2:05.73	14.74	+14.74
3	03.01 Glebe A.Skilton,K.Wareham,E.Hutchinson,C.Ferre,c:I.Bierer	(D) 5	2:07.03 (3) 2:07.03	4:18.02 2:10.99	8.34	+23.08
4	03.03 Newcastle Grammar R.Brown,K.Kumar,J.Bramble,H.Mckensey,c:C.Wills	(D) 3	2:13.36 (4) 2:13.36	4:30.75 2:17.39	12.73	+35.81

Race 3 Mens C/D Grade Coxless 4x					Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	04.05 Newcastle Grammar C.Cairns,W.Bird,B.Toth,K.Young	(C) 5	1:43.35 (1) 1:43.35	3:29.77 1:46.42	0.00	+0.00
2	04.03 Leichhardt R.Wilson,L.Wilson,W.Spuij,J.Richards*	(C) 4	1:49.36 (2) 1:49.36	3:38.81 1:49.45	9.04	+9.04
3	04.04 Mosman M.Salter,M.Singer*,R.Parry,M.Wenzel	(C) 6	1:54.04 (3) 1:54.04	3:49.78 1:55.74	10.97	+20.01

*substitute

Race 4 Mens C/D Grade Coxless 4x					Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	04.02 Glebe C.Steele,N.Galea*,A.Wiggan,B.Nagappa	(D) 7	1:40.70 (1) 1:40.70	3:25.17 1:44.47	0.00	+0.00
2	04.12 University of NSW R.Ireland,L.Rozentsvet,F.Wilson,N.Bansal	(D) 9	1:43.57 (2) 1:43.57	3:32.77 1:49.20	7.60	+7.60
3	04.06 Newcastle Grammar W.Golding,T.Miteff,J.Martin,T.Clarkson	(D) 1	1:51.72 (3) 1:51.72	3:43.90 1:52.18	11.13	+18.73
4	04.01 Drummoyne D.Stewart,R.Jones,S.Schinagel,A.Patterson	(D) 5	1:52.91 (5) 1:52.91	3:48.38 1:55.47	4.48	+23.21
5	04.10 St Augustines G.West,J.Bridges,H.O'Hare*,J.Bray	(D) 6	1:52.25 (4) 1:52.25	3:50.37 1:58.12	1.99	+25.20
6	04.07 North Shore K.Shekhar,J.Daley,N.O'Brien,J.Beere	(D) 3	1:55.99 (6) 1:55.99	3:50.59 1:54.60	0.22	+25.42
7	04.08 St Augustines D.Corrigan,O.Porteous,J.Moy,A.Lisle	(D) 4	2:02.48 (7) 2:02.48	4:10.74 2:08.26	20.15	+45.57
8	04.09 St Augustines M.McDermott,L.Zhang,K.Williams,T.Tancred	(D) 8	2:23.00 (8) 2:23.00	4:49.92 2:26.92	39.18	+84.75
	04.11 St Augustines J.Guthrie,J.Penberthy,M.Yue,C.McLennan	(D) 2	DID NOT START			

*substitute

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 5 Women's Masters Single Scull							Division 1	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins	
1	05.10 Glebe Heidi Lindahl	(C)	6	2:07.01 (2) 2:07.01	4:15.67 2:08.66	GO	0.00	+0.00
2	05.23 North Shore Olivia Tonge	(C)	7	2:04.18 (1) 2:04.18	4:17.85 2:13.67	GO	2.18	+2.18
3	05.15 Leichhardt 1 Niki Lopresti	(B)	5	2:10.93 (4) 2:10.93	4:20.01 2:09.08	3	2.16	+4.34
4	05.11 Glebe Jacolyn Harris	(C)	8	2:09.04 (3) 2:09.04	4:22.15 2:13.11	GO	2.14	+6.48
5	05.12 Lake Macquarie Kirstin Berry	(B)	2	2:13.08 (5) 2:13.08	4:29.10 2:16.02	3	6.95	+13.43
6	05.19 Mosman Jem Lambert	(A)	1	2:16.35 (7) 2:16.35	4:31.80 2:15.45	5	2.70	+16.13
7	05.09 Glebe Belyndy Rowe	(B)	4	2:15.04 (6) 2:15.04	4:33.90 2:18.86	3	2.10	+18.23
8	05.17 Leichhardt 2 Wendy Miller	(B)	3	2:18.15 (8) 2:18.15	4:41.83 2:23.68	3	7.93	+26.16

Race 6 Women's Masters Single Scull							Division 2	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins	
1	05.28 Shoalhaven Katrina Davis	(C)	1	2:21.06 2:21.06	4:27.91 2:06.85	17	0.00	+0.00
2	05.13 Lake Macquarie Trudy MacDonald	(D)	3	2:19.25 2:19.25	4:28.89 2:09.64	12	0.98	+0.98
3	05.29 St George Amanda Behrendt	(D)	2	2:20.26 2:20.26	4:30.62 2:10.36	12	1.73	+2.71
4	05.18 Leichhardt 3 Daniela Borgert	(D)	4		4:31.99	12	1.37	+4.08
5	05.30 St George Joanne Ward	(F)	7	2:14.70 2:14.70	4:35.94 2:21.24	GO	3.95	+8.03
6	05.24 North Shore Louise McCoach	(F)	8	2:18.92 2:18.92	4:36.44 2:17.52	GO	0.50	+8.53
7	05.14 Leichhardt 4 Em Barac	(F)	9	2:17.87 2:17.87	4:44.75 2:26.88	GO	8.31	+16.84
8	05.25 North Shore Ruth Gibson	(E)	6	2:22.78 2:22.78	4:45.45 2:22.67	7	0.70	+17.54
9	05.20 North Shore Zita Briones	(D)	5	2:20.97 2:20.97	4:45.99 2:25.02	12	0.54	+18.08

Race 7 Women's Masters Single Scull							Division 3	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins	
1	05.06 Drummoyne Kathleen Hextell	(E)	5	2:18.76 (1) 2:18.76	4:34.86 2:16.10	7	0.00	+0.00
2	05.02 Drummoyne Janine Donovan	(D)	2	2:28.05 (3) 2:28.05	4:44.87 2:16.82	12	10.01	+10.01
3	05.27 North Shore Anneliese Appleton	(E)	4	2:25.29 (2) 2:25.29	4:53.43 2:28.14	7	8.56	+18.57
4	05.05 Drummoyne Wendy Roncolato	(D)	3	2:35.68 (5) 2:35.68	4:58.50 2:22.82	12	5.07	+23.64
5	05.21 North Shore Sarah Culhane	(F)	7	2:30.18 (4) 2:30.18	5:00.31 2:30.13	GO	1.81	+25.45
	05.04 Drummoyne Esther Tucker	(E)	6	SCRATCHED				

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 8 Women's Masters Single Scull							Division 4	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins	
1	05.01 Black Mountain Pamela Nash	(G)	6	2:32.12 (2) 2:32.12	4:55.49 2:23.37	13	0.00	+0.00
2	05.26 North Shore Jannet Pendleton	(H)	7	2:31.73 (1) 2:31.73	5:08.24 2:36.51	GO	12.75	+12.75
3	05.03 Drummoyne Rowena Stewart	(F)	4	2:44.08 (3) 2:44.08	5:12.20 2:28.12	22	3.96	+16.71
4	05.22 North Shore Mary Walsh	(F)	3	3:06.43 (5) 3:06.43	5:36.72 2:30.29	22	24.52	+41.23
5	05.07 Glebe Catherine Maxwell	(F)	5	3:05.60 (4) 3:05.60	5:47.53 2:41.93	22	10.81	+52.04
6	05.08 Glebe Micah Kelly	(F)	2	3:13.50 (6) 3:13.50	6:02.86 2:49.36	22	15.33	+67.37

Race 9 Men's Masters Pair							Division 1	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins	
1	06.12 Sydney Robert McNeill, Marc Bindner	(E)	8	1:55.61 1:55.61	3:51.97 1:56.36	6	0.00	+0.00
2	06.13 Sydney David Greenslade, Carl Quitzau	(F)	9	1:56.10 1:56.10	3:53.46 1:57.36	GO	1.49	+1.49
3	06.05 Mosman Lachlan Evans, Ian Allsop	(C)	5	2:08.14 2:08.14	4:02.22 1:54.08	15	8.76	+10.25
4	06.02 Leichhardt 1 Rob Koczkar, Charles Buzacott	(C)	4	2:13.32 2:13.32	4:02.26 1:48.94	15	0.04	+10.29
5	06.14 University of NSW Chris Byrnes, Michael Pickford	(A)	1	2:12.02 2:12.02	4:04.14 1:52.12	19	1.88	+12.17
6	06.07 North Shore George Loiterton, Tom Payten	(C)	3	2:09.45 2:09.45	4:07.84 1:58.39	15	3.70	+15.87
7	06.04 Leichhardt 3 James Dupree, Tim Byrne	(B)	2	2:15.55 2:15.55	4:10.15 1:54.60	18	2.31	+18.18
8	06.06 Mosman Timothy Wirth, Andrew Hourigan	(C)	6	2:10.79 2:10.79	4:12.75 2:01.96	15	2.60	+20.78
9	06.03 Leichhardt 2 Edward Palmisano, Rob Gilmour	(D)	7		4:13.28	11	0.53	+21.31

Race 10 Men's Masters Pair							Division 2			
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins			
1	06.10 North Shore/Drummoyne 1 Graham Wearne, John James	(K)	7	2:22.62 (1) 2:22.62	4:57.05 2:34.43	GO	0.00	+0.00		
2	06.11 St George Mark Partridge, Steven Harrison	(F)	4	3:06.40 (4) 3:06.40	5:08.29 2:01.89	64	11.24	+11.24		
3	06.08 North Shore David Cay, Len Walter	(J)	6	2:40.64 (2) 2:40.64	5:09.94 2:29.30	16	1.65	+12.89		
4	06.01 Glebe Mark McKeown, Mark Tietjen	(G)	5	3:02.55 (3) 3:02.55	5:12.40 2:09.85	56	2.46	+15.35		
	06.09 North Shore 3 Richard Lawson, Alasdair Smith	(E)	3	SCRATCHED						

Race 11 School 4th Four							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	07.01 Kings Woodhouse-Bedak,Payne*,McMurtrie,Moore,c:Dawson	3	1:45.00 (1) 1:45.00	3:35.79 (1) 1:50.79	5:28.81 (1) 1:53.02	7:19.13 1:50.32	0.00	+0.00	
2	07.02 Shore Holt,Welch,Wright,Bailey,c:Li	4	1:48.79 (3) 1:48.79	3:41.44 (3) 1:52.65	5:36.21 (2) 1:54.77	7:26.43 1:50.22	7.30	+7.30	
3	07.04 St Josephs Calingao,Howard,O'Kane,Loadsman,c:Fleming	6	1:47.77 (2) 1:47.77	3:39.49 (2) 1:51.72	5:36.80 (3) 1:57.31	7:32.03 1:55.23	5.60	+12.90	
	07.03 St Ignatius O'Brien,Donohue,Gontarczyk,Delany,c:Hordern-Smith	5	DID NOT START						

*substitute

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 12 School 3rd Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.03 Shore Kierse,Macfarlane,Marshall,Sherington,c:Gray	7	1:42.15 (1) 1:42.15	3:30.55 (1) 1:48.40	5:20.35 (1) 1:49.80	7:09.67 1:49.32	0.00	+0.00
2	08.04 St Ignatius Hallam,Wrightson,Burke,La Spina,c:Stack	3	1:43.39 (2) 1:43.39	3:32.71 (2) 1:49.32	5:23.69 (2) 1:50.98	7:15.23 1:51.54	5.56	+5.56
3	08.05 St Josephs Alexandrou,Knevitt,Morshead,Rudd,c:Chow	4	1:49.70 (5) 1:49.70	3:39.65 (3) 1:49.95	5:33.52 (3) 1:53.87	7:25.41 1:51.89	10.18	+15.74
4	08.01 Kings Gavel,Gall,Heriot,Fagan,c:Duke	5	1:47.69 (3) 1:47.69	3:40.77 (4) 1:53.08	5:35.38 (4) 1:54.61	7:30.12 1:54.74	4.71	+20.45
5	08.02 Newington Ryan,Armitage,Cirillo,Grove,c:Eason	6	1:49.06 (4) 1:49.06	3:43.43 (5) 1:54.37	5:42.40 (5) 1:58.97	7:38.65 1:56.25	8.53	+28.98

Race 13 School 2nd Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.05 St Ignatius Van Rijswijk,Tancred,Forlico,Macpherson,c:Re	3	1:40.50 (1) 1:40.50	3:26.75 (1) 1:46.25	5:15.09 (1) 1:48.34	7:01.19 1:46.10	0.00	+0.00
2	09.01 Kings Firth,Scott,Todd,Bazina,c:Miller	2	1:41.88 (2) 1:41.88	3:30.90 (3) 1:49.02	5:20.06 (2) 1:49.16	7:06.97 1:46.91	5.78	+5.78
3	09.06 St Josephs Harris,Matheson,Won,Cairns,c:Tayar	5	1:42.44 (3) 1:42.44	3:28.26 (2) 1:45.82	5:20.10 (3) 1:51.84	7:13.97 1:53.87	7.00	+12.78
4	09.04 Shore Stanberg,Glancy,Paris,Nam,c:Zhu	8	1:44.16 (4) 1:44.16	3:35.95 (4) 1:51.79	5:30.30 (4) 1:54.35	7:26.06 1:55.76	12.09	+24.87
5	09.03 Scots Durbin,Ivanovski,Sides,O'Hara,c:Boyton	6	1:47.03 (5) 1:47.03	3:41.90 (5) 1:54.87	5:44.16 (5) 2:02.26	7:41.49 1:57.33	15.43	+40.30
6	09.02 Newington Moore,Kosmas,Johnston,Broockmann,c:Slatyer	4	1:50.21 (6) 1:50.21	3:52.04 (6) 2:01.83	5:52.28 (6) 2:00.24	7:46.98 1:54.70	5.49	+45.79
7	09.07 Sydney Boys High Chen,Wu,Chu,Hybler,c:Nadhan	7	2:01.85 (7) 2:01.85	4:11.50 (7) 2:09.65	6:18.27 (7) 2:06.77	8:27.63 2:09.36	40.65	+86.44

Race 14 School 1st Four							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	10.05 St Augustines Tancred,Pender,Cao,Wise,c:Taylor	6	1:40.89 (1) 1:40.89	3:24.95 (1) 1:44.06	5:11.31 (1) 1:46.36	6:55.38 1:44.07	0.00	+0.00	
2	10.06 St Ignatius Sullivan,Ward,Johnston,Harrison,c:McNulty	1	1:41.26 (2) 1:41.26	3:25.95 (2) 1:44.69	5:12.12 (2) 1:46.17	6:56.48 1:44.36	1.10	+1.10	
3	10.01 Kings Duffy,Bodman,Odbert,Purdon,c:Graham	2	1:42.54 (4) 1:42.54	3:27.73 (3) 1:45.19	5:16.55 (3) 1:48.82	7:01.95 1:45.40	5.47	+6.57	
4	10.04 Shore Jones,Salis,Wyles,Faddy,c:Chapman	7	1:42.18 (3) 1:42.18	3:28.93 (4) 1:46.75	5:17.16 (4) 1:48.23	7:03.05 1:45.89	1.10	+7.67	
5	10.07 St Josephs Reeves,Courtney,Watt,Smeaton,c:Willis	8	1:44.02 (5) 1:44.02	3:34.46 (5) 1:50.44	5:27.32 (5) 1:52.86	7:19.55 1:52.23	16.50	+24.17	
6	10.03 Scots Mailler,Stambolie,Reid,Hoddle,c:Trott	3	1:46.16 (6) 1:46.16	3:36.95 (6) 1:50.79	5:31.68 (6) 1:54.73	7:22.88 1:51.20	3.33	+27.50	
7	10.08 Sydney Boys High Lee,Rustandi,Yuen,Chen,c:Jouravlev	9	1:52.35 (7) 1:52.35	3:52.33 (7) 1:59.98	5:53.96 (7) 2:01.63	7:52.01 1:58.05	29.13	+56.63	
8	10.09 Sydney Grammar Galvin,Wall,Caleno,Parker-Burton,c:Braoudakis	5	1:56.63 (8) 1:56.63	4:00.66 (8) 2:04.03	6:12.20 (8) 2:11.54	8:19.84 2:07.64	27.83	+84.46	
	10.02 Newington Kinlyside,Toogood,Carnegie,Rixom,c:Johnson	4	SCRATCHED						

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 15 Mens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Coxless Pair							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	11.03 UTS James O'Meara, Joe Lynch (U23)	5	1:40.71 (1) 1:40.71	3:25.93 (1) 1:45.22	5:14.31 (1) 1:48.38	7:00.07 1:45.76	0.00	+0.00		
2	11.02 Sydney Toby Tegg, Declan Glendinning (U23)	6	1:45.54 (4) 1:45.54	3:29.94 (3) 1:44.40	5:18.18 (2) 1:48.24	7:04.68 1:46.50	4.61	+4.61		
3	11.04 UTS Patrick Burke, Mitchell Caponas (U23)	4	1:44.30 (2) 1:44.30	3:29.49 (2) 1:45.19	5:20.96 (3) 1:51.47	7:10.10 1:49.14	5.42	+10.03		
4	11.05 UTS Zinc Bosco, Nikolaus Mathur (U23)	7	1:44.84 (3) 1:44.84	3:35.72 (4) 1:50.88	5:27.45 (4) 1:51.73	7:18.20 1:50.75	8.10	+18.13		
	11.01 Sydney Isaac Thurnham, Charlie Hine (U23)	3	DID NOT START							

Race 16 Womens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Pair							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.07 University of NSW Olivia Zago, Isabella Niven (Opn)	2	2:01.06 (1) 2:01.06	4:09.44 (1) 2:08.38	6:19.31 (1) 2:09.87	8:25.35 2:06.04	0.00	+0.00

Race 16 Womens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Pair							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	13.02 Sydney University Jessica Colbran, Imogen Grey (U23)	3	1:51.88 (1) 1:51.88	3:50.74 (1) 1:58.86	5:48.99 (1) 1:58.25	7:45.47 1:56.48	0.00	+0.00		
2	13.04 Sydney University Alexandra O'Brien, Alyssa Fikkers (U23)	6	1:52.27 (2) 1:52.27	3:53.09 (2) 2:00.82	5:53.77 (2) 2:00.68	7:53.48 1:59.71	8.01	+8.01		
3	13.05 UTS Lila Anderton, April Draney (U23)	7	1:55.61 (3) 1:55.61	3:54.62 (3) 1:59.01	5:55.70 (3) 2:01.08	7:54.68 1:58.98	1.20	+9.21		
4	13.01 Sydney Olivia Kelly, Sarah Bebbington (U23)	5	2:00.31 (4) 2:00.31	4:05.80 (4) 2:05.49	6:12.36 (4) 2:06.56	8:16.47 2:04.11	21.79	+31.00		
5	13.06 University of NSW Elizabeth Raffin, Caitlin Mulquiney (U23)	4	2:11.67 (5) 2:11.67	4:24.29 (5) 2:12.62	6:35.41 (5) 2:11.12	8:46.14 2:10.73	29.67	+60.67		
	13.03 Sydney University Zoe Bond, Tiffany Botha (U23)	8	SCRATCHED							

Race 17 Men's Under 19 / Under 21 Single Scull							Division	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.05 Canberra Harrison Braithwaite (U19)	8	1:50.93 (1) 1:50.93	3:47.39 (1) 1:56.46	5:45.44 (1) 1:58.05	7:41.97 1:56.53	0.00	+0.00
2	14.01 Canberra Garvan Hayes (U19)	6	1:52.64 (2) 1:52.64	3:50.33 (2) 1:57.69	5:51.96 (2) 2:01.63	7:48.90 1:56.94	6.93	+6.93
3	14.06 Leichhardt Dylan Lee (U19)	3	1:54.79 (3) 1:54.79	3:53.66 (3) 1:58.87	5:53.03 (3) 1:59.37	7:49.54 1:56.51	0.64	+7.57
4	14.04 Canberra Hamish Ridd (U19)	1	1:57.75 (4) 1:57.75	3:59.87 (4) 2:02.12	6:00.08 (4) 2:00.21	7:57.33 1:57.25	7.79	+15.36
5	14.12 Newcastle Grammar Edward Baker (U19)	4	1:57.86 (5) 1:57.86	4:07.58 (6) 2:09.72	6:06.27 (5) 1:58.69	8:09.09 2:02.82	11.76	+27.12
6	14.17 The Armidale School Jack Mccook (U19)	5	2:00.39 (6) 2:00.39	4:01.40 (5) 2:01.01	6:13.14 (6) 2:11.74	8:16.94 2:03.80	7.85	+34.97
7	14.07 Newcastle Grammar William Bird (U19)	7	2:06.31 (8) 2:06.31	4:21.85 (7) 2:15.54	6:35.48 (7) 2:13.63	8:45.41 2:09.93	28.47	+63.44
8	14.11 Newcastle Grammar Logan Harman (U19)	2	2:04.54 (7) 2:04.54	4:22.14 (8) 2:17.60	6:44.11 (8) 2:21.97	8:59.92 2:15.81	14.51	+77.95

Race 18 Para Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	01.02 Shellharbour City Kevin Wall (PR3)	1	2:14.17 (1) 2:14.17	4:33.16 (1) 2:18.99	6:54.74 (1) 2:21.58	9:07.64 2:12.90	0.00	+0.00

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 18 Men's Under 19 / Under 21 Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.20 UTS Kalen Routley (U19)	2	1:46.72 (1) 1:46.72	3:43.18 (1) 1:56.46	5:43.32 (1) 2:00.14	7:38.61 1:55.29	0.00	+0.00
2	14.08 Newcastle Grammar Ronan Brown (U19)	8	1:54.49 (2) 1:54.49	3:52.77 (2) 1:58.28	5:53.23 (2) 2:00.46	7:54.41 2:01.18	15.80	+15.80
3	14.02 Canberra Riley Dale (U19)	7	1:55.23 (3) 1:55.23	3:57.00 (3) 2:01.77	5:58.61 (3) 2:01.61	8:00.73 2:02.12	6.32	+22.12
4	14.03 Canberra Riley Elliott (U19)	4	2:02.72 (6) 2:02.72	4:05.49 (4) 2:02.77	6:09.40 (4) 2:03.91	8:09.83 2:00.43	9.10	+31.22
5	14.09 Newcastle Grammar Mitchell Chung (U19)	6	2:00.87 (5) 2:00.87	4:05.90 (5) 2:05.03	6:13.07 (5) 2:07.17	8:15.75 2:02.68	5.92	+37.14
6	14.10 Newcastle Grammar Koby Young (U19)	3	1:58.61 (4) 1:58.61	4:11.42 (6) 2:12.81	6:23.29 (6) 2:11.87	8:34.91 2:11.62	19.16	+56.30
7	14.13 Newcastle Grammar William Golding (U19)	5	2:27.11 (7) 2:27.11	5:01.17 (7) 2:34.06	7:38.30 (7) 2:37.13	10:10.06 2:31.76	95.15	+151.4

Race 19 Men's Under 19 / Under 21 Single Scull							Division 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.21 UTS Jack Power (U21)	4	1:44.91 1:44.91	3:34.01 (1) 1:49.10	5:26.06 (1) 1:52.05	7:15.56 1:49.50	0.00	+0.00
2	14.19 UTS Oscar Beregi (U21)	8		3:36.88 (2)	5:29.08 (2) 1:52.20	7:22.85 1:53.77	7.29	+7.29
3	14.14 Sydney University 1 Hayden Mounter (U21)	3		3:42.17 (3)	5:39.07 (3) 1:56.90	7:36.48 1:57.41	13.63	+20.92
4	14.18 UTS Edward Kelly (U21)	2	1:47.47 1:47.47	3:44.84 (4) 1:57.37	5:41.78 (4) 1:56.94	7:42.61 2:00.83	6.13	+27.05
5	14.22 UTS Lawson Banks (U21)	6	1:54.01 1:54.01	3:51.73 (6) 1:57.72	5:52.15 (5) 2:00.42	7:49.74 1:57.59	7.13	+34.18
6	14.16 Sydney University 3 William Wulff (U21)	7	1:46.46 1:46.46	3:51.48 (5) 2:05.02	5:55.05 (6) 2:03.57	7:54.30 1:59.25	4.56	+38.74
	14.23 Sydney University James Scott Brown (U21)	1						
	14.15 Sydney University 2 Alexander Page (U21)	5	SCRATCHED					

Race 20 Women's Under 19 / Under 21 Single Scull							Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.12 Sydney Gabby Sypher (U19)	9	2:01.60 (1) 2:01.60	4:10.94 (1) 2:09.34	6:23.68 (1) 2:12.74	8:30.45 2:06.77	0.00	+0.00
2	15.11 Sydney Georgina Stevenson (U19)	1	2:09.87 (6) 2:09.87	4:16.97 (3) 2:07.10	6:24.92 (2) 2:07.95	8:34.11 2:09.19	3.66	+3.66
3	15.03 Newcastle Grammar Annabel McKensey (U19)	3	2:02.13 (2) 2:02.13	4:13.62 (2) 2:11.49	6:29.22 (3) 2:15.60	8:44.61 2:15.39	10.50	+14.16
4	15.04 Newcastle Grammar Jemima McKensey (U19)	5	2:03.02 (3) 2:03.02	4:20.61 (4) 2:17.59	6:37.85 (4) 2:17.24	8:52.29 2:14.44	7.68	+21.84
5	15.15 The Armidale School Isabella Crawford (U19)	6	2:09.67 (5) 2:09.67	4:26.79 (5) 2:17.12	6:49.28 (5) 2:22.49	9:10.19 2:20.91	17.90	+39.74
6	15.01 Glebe Poppy Hartley (U19)	4	2:07.96 (4) 2:07.96	4:32.85 (6) 2:24.89	7:01.26 (6) 2:28.41	9:29.87 2:28.61	19.68	+59.42
7	15.02 Leichhardt Maya Isbister (U19)	2	2:21.08 (7) 2:21.08	4:51.76 (7) 2:30.68	7:26.36 (7) 2:34.60	9:55.85 2:29.49	25.98	+85.40
8	15.05 St George Tessa Jones (U19)	8	2:29.21 (8) 2:29.21	5:07.31 (8) 2:38.10	7:45.27 (8) 2:37.96	10:22.69 2:37.42	26.84	+112.2
	15.17 UTS Freya Bateman (U19)	7	SCRATCHED					

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 21 Women's Under 19 / Under 21 Single Scull							Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.06 Sydney Maddison Joines (U21)	5	2:01.81 (2) 2:01.81	4:04.35 (1) 2:02.54		8:19.44	0.00	+0.00
2	15.14 Sydney University Charlotte Hartin (U21)	1	2:00.67 (1) 2:00.67	4:08.45 (2) 2:07.78	6:18.85 2:10.40	8:26.44 2:07.59	7.00	+7.00
3	15.08 Sydney Paige Critchlow (U21)	2	2:05.64 (5) 2:05.64	4:12.28 (4) 2:06.64	6:20.05 2:07.77	8:28.79 2:08.74	2.35	+9.35
4	15.07 Sydney Georgia Catlin (U21)	4	2:04.20 (3) 2:04.20	4:11.36 (3) 2:07.16	6:25.11 2:13.75	8:37.33 2:12.22	8.54	+17.89
5	15.13 Sydney University Siara Ortolani (U21)	6	2:08.12 (7) 2:08.12	4:19.39 (6) 2:11.27	6:32.53 2:13.14	8:45.59 2:13.06	8.26	+26.15
6	15.09 Sydney Sarah Berechree (U21)	7	2:05.12 (4) 2:05.12	4:18.84 (5) 2:13.72	6:33.70 2:14.86	8:47.57 2:13.87	1.98	+28.13
7	15.18 University of NSW Helen Frith (U21)	3	2:06.91 (6) 2:06.91	4:22.66 (7) 2:15.75	6:44.23 2:21.57	9:05.27 2:21.04	17.70	+45.83

Race 21 Women's Under 19 / Under 21 Single Scull							Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.16 UTS Jade Bliss (U19)	8	1:56.54 (1) 1:56.54	3:59.70 (1) 2:03.16	6:05.30 (1) 2:05.60	8:09.80 2:04.50	0.00	+0.00
2	15.10 Sydney Neve Tierney (U19)	9	2:00.09 (2) 2:00.09	4:05.39 (2) 2:05.30	6:15.30 (2) 2:09.91	8:23.01 2:07.71	13.21	+13.21

Race 22 School Year 10 4th Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.03 St Ignatius Egerton-Warburton,de Vos,Burgess,Eisenhauer, Klok,Slobodetsky,Teoh,Delany,c:Lennon	4	1:40.35 (1) 1:40.35	3:25.70 (1) 1:45.35	5:13.31 (1) 1:47.61	7:00.19 1:46.88	0.00	+0.00
2	16.02 Shore L'Orange,Lusk,Dunn,Robertson, Ryan,Eldershaw,Reynolds,Firth,c:Advani	3	1:43.64 (2) 1:43.64	3:32.32 (2) 1:48.68	5:22.36 (2) 1:50.04	7:12.10 1:49.74	11.91	+11.91
3	16.04 St Josephs Van Huisstede,Brookes,Toro,Stewart, Saravanja,Grenfell,Logan,O'Malley,c:Ledden	6	1:50.35 (4) 1:50.35	3:41.57 (3) 1:51.22	5:38.59 (3) 1:57.02	7:35.37 1:56.78	23.27	+35.18
4	16.01 Scots Sapias,Algie,Chabau,Panos, Schmidt,Bors,Lam,Ediriweera,c:Blight	5	1:48.33 (3) 1:48.33	3:46.62 (4) 1:58.29	5:59.29 (4) 2:12.67	8:00.74 2:01.45	25.37	+60.55

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 23 School Year 10 3rd Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.05 St Ignatius Deniz,Beaman,Waldren,Dyster, McRae,Kirkby,Briscoe,Haire,c:Rose	4	1:35.58 (1) 1:35.58	3:14.87 (1) 1:39.29	4:56.39 (1) 1:41.52	6:35.85 1:39.46	0.00	+0.00
2	17.04 Shore Hamilford,Wykeham-Fiennes,McIntosh,Green, Macdonald,Crowther,Kennedy,Yun,c:Sam	8	1:35.76 (2) 1:35.76	3:16.32 (2) 1:40.56	4:58.02 (2) 1:41.70	6:37.49 1:39.47	1.64	+1.64
3	17.06 St Josephs Stewart,Steven,Faulk,Rynehart, Campey,Lumb,Graham,Holgate,c:Darby	6	1:38.39 (3) 1:38.39	3:16.99 (3) 1:38.60	4:58.71 (3) 1:41.72	6:38.13 1:39.42	0.64	+2.28
4	17.01 Kings Hazlett,Maclean,McGrath,Siu, Irwin,Ralph,Little,Bradford,c:Collins	3	1:38.84 (4) 1:38.84	3:23.94 (4) 1:45.10	5:10.72 (4) 1:46.78	6:56.51 1:45.79	18.38	+20.66
5	17.03 Scots Karabalios,Johansson,Venclovas,Rossi, Beck,Bai,Young,Proutt,c:Cameron	1	1:40.21 (5) 1:40.21	3:25.90 (5) 1:45.69	5:14.24 (5) 1:48.34	6:59.52 1:45.28	3.01	+23.67
6	17.08 Sydney Grammar Bailey,Rinder,Kumarage,Kappelman, Ferrara,Errington,Kim,Stewart,c:Zou	2	1:46.91 (7) 1:46.91	3:40.46 (6) 1:53.55	5:37.17 (6) 1:56.71	7:29.84 1:52.67	30.32	+53.99
7	17.07 Sydney Boys High Agrawal,Zheng,Wang,Chan, Allen,Parab,Choe,Zhang,c:Chow	5	1:40.72 (6) 1:40.72	3:55.90 (8) 2:15.18	5:56.96 (8) 2:01.06	7:54.84 1:57.88	25.00	+78.99
8	17.02 Newington Browning,Fong,Sam,Begg, Hunter,Morris,Rose,Smit,c:Gregoire	7	1:52.37 (8) 1:52.37	3:54.38 (7) 2:02.01	5:56.10 (7) 2:01.72	7:57.19 2:01.09	2.35	+81.34

Race 24 School Year 10 2nd Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.04 Shore Roxburgh,Rogan,Bowman,Armstrong, Forrester,Hamilton,Riley,Blaes,c:Brooks	7	1:32.73 (1) 1:32.73	3:11.10 (1) 1:38.37	4:50.72 (1) 1:39.62	6:29.88 1:39.16	0.00	+0.00
2	18.05 St Ignatius Brown,Tancred,Walker,Brown, Eisenhauer,Turner,Ruddick,Bryant,c:Chan	4	1:35.43 (2) 1:35.43	3:12.96 (2) 1:37.53	4:54.29 (2) 1:41.33	6:35.06 1:40.77	5.18	+5.18
3	18.06 St Josephs Phelps,Hopkins,Bowen,Kneviatt, McCarthy,Claire,Campbell,Edwards,c:Gahan	2	1:35.88 (4) 1:35.88	3:14.83 (3) 1:38.95	4:56.09 (3) 1:41.26	6:36.57 1:40.48	1.51	+6.69
4	18.02 Newington Chanter,Edwards,Cominos,Gray, Hannah,Macdessi,Robertson,Mitchell-Zancanaro,c:Clayton	8	1:35.56 (3) 1:35.56	3:15.82 (4) 1:40.26	4:58.24 (4) 1:42.42	6:39.27 1:41.03	2.70	+9.39
5	18.01 Kings Walsh,O'Shea,Davis,Hall, Camilleri,King,Sivagangabalan,Irving,c:Calabro	3	1:41.59 (6) 1:41.59	3:17.93 (5) 1:36.34	5:01.07 (5) 1:43.14	6:43.05 1:41.98	3.78	+13.17
6	18.03 Scots Ellis,Simpson,Skelton,Tremlett, Wiseman,Green,Beukes,Taber,c:Phillips	1	1:40.36 (5) 1:40.36	3:20.89 (6) 1:40.53	5:05.28 (6) 1:44.39	6:49.58 1:44.30	6.53	+19.70
7	18.08 Sydney Grammar Song,Lanigan,Snow,Blore, Cho,Watt,Corte,Macneall Chapman,c:Chan	5	1:45.95 (8) 1:45.95	3:31.83 (7) 1:45.88	5:24.95 (7) 1:53.12	7:15.85 1:50.90	26.27	+45.97
8	18.07 Sydney Boys High Mermelas,Allen,Zhang,Marsic, Zhang,Chan,Chan,Zou,c:Wu	6	1:45.02 (7) 1:45.02	3:35.07 (8) 1:50.05	5:29.73 (8) 1:54.66	7:22.55 1:52.82	6.70	+52.67

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 25 School Year 10 1st Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	19.01 Kings Maclean,Parsons,Yates,Blatchford, Matthews,Millward,Rogers,Platis,c:Hodgson	7	1:32.43 (4) 1:32.43	3:07.99 (5) 1:35.56	4:43.75 (1) 1:35.76	6:18.29 1:34.54	0.00	+0.00
2	19.06 St Josephs Spork,Geach,Troy,Lane, Whittaker,Pass,Curran,Frederikson,c:Mulders	2	1:32.78 (5) 1:32.78	3:07.36 (3) 1:34.58	4:44.86 (4) 1:37.50	6:20.00 1:35.14	1.71	+1.71
3	19.04 Shore Wheeler,Scammell,Faulkner,McHutchinson, Robinson,Gilligan,Frape,Paris,c:Miller	5	1:32.25 (3) 1:32.25	3:06.34 (2) 1:34.09	4:44.39 (2) 1:38.05	6:21.69 1:37.30	1.69	+3.40
4	19.05 St Ignatius Hartman,Kerr,Coble,Walker, Metcalf,Carr,McClintock,Bigg,c:Culbert	8	1:30.08 (1) 1:30.08	3:06.05 (1) 1:35.97	4:44.54 (3) 1:38.49	6:23.73 1:39.19	2.04	+5.44
5	19.08 Sydney Grammar Allton,Lenard,Li,Bates, Hall,Stumbles,McBurney,Perumal,c:Kappelmann	1	1:31.41 (2) 1:31.41	3:07.52 (4) 1:36.11	4:47.15 (5) 1:39.63	6:26.54 1:39.39	2.81	+8.25
6	19.03 Scots White,Merrion,Milling,Towzell, Merriman,Lowe,Berkelouw,Crawford,c:Porter	4	1:39.61 (7) 1:39.61	3:10.43 (7) 1:30.82	4:50.11 (7) 1:39.68	6:27.60 1:37.49	1.06	+9.31
7	19.02 Newington Downing,Whittaker,Grillakis,Gillespie-Penny, Auld,Walsh,McDonald,Pattinson,c:Baker	6	1:38.33 (6) 1:38.33	3:10.01 (6) 1:31.68	4:49.12 (6) 1:39.11	6:28.51 1:39.39	0.91	+10.22
8	19.07 Sydney Boys High Dang,Parab,Lippa,Varthakavi, McLeod,Zhang,Wilkinson,Samsonov,c:Denigan	3	1:41.46 (8) 1:41.46	3:27.86 (8) 1:46.40	5:16.90 (8) 1:49.04	7:04.20 1:47.30	35.69	+45.91

Race 26 Men's Masters Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	20.06 Sydney (E) K.Rikard-Bell,S.Cowap,P.O'Connor,C.Quitza, R.Pritchard,M.Bindner,D.Greenlade,R.McNeill,c:B.Wootton	5	2:37.15 (3) 2:37.15	4:14.44 1:37.29	60	0.00	+0.00	
2	20.01 Leichhardt (C) B.Farrar,R.Gilmour,M.Wilson,J.Dupree, T.Allen,E.Palmisano,R.Koczkar,C.Buzacott,c:R.Kelly	2	2:42.85 (4) 2:42.85	4:16.02 1:33.17	68	1.58	+1.58	
3	20.04 North Shore 3 (G) G.Wannan,P.Horton,M.Ott,C.Walsh, R.Lawson,A.Smith,J.Peters,G.Franklin,c:J.Pollock	6	2:36.18 (2) 2:36.18	4:22.97 1:46.79	49	6.95	+8.53	
4	20.02 Mosman (D) M.Singer,M.Wenzel,S.Beachley,A.Crocker, R.Parry,A.Hourigan,L.Evans,I.Allsop,c:M.Rasmussen	4	2:44.76 (5) 2:44.76	4:24.00 1:39.24	64	1.03	+9.56	
5	20.05 North Shore Composite 1 (K) L.Higgins,M.Colledge,A.Atkins,J.James, G.Wearne,I.Toll,D.Cay,L.Walter,c:J.Marks	7	2:12.28 (1) 2:12.28	4:26.26 2:13.98	GO	2.26	+11.82	
6	20.03 North Shore (D) A.Jefferies,N.O'Brien,K.Shekhar,J.Daley, M.Worrell,J.Beere,G.Loiterton,T.Payten,c:S.Graham	3	3:10.73 (6) 3:10.73	5:02.30 1:51.57	64	36.04	+47.86	

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 27 Women's Masters Quad Scull							Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	21.05 Leichhardt Composite 1 A.Behrendt,K.Davis,T.MacDonald,D.Borgert	(D) 3	1:56.26 (1) 1:56.26	3:44.53 1:48.27	4	0.00	+0.00	
2	21.11 North Shore Z.Briones,R.Gibson,L.McCoach,O.Tonge	(D) 5	2:01.17 (2) 2:01.17	3:57.06 1:55.89	4	12.53	+12.53	
3	21.03 Glebe H.Lindahl,B.Rowe,S.Mackay-Koelen,J.Harris	(B) 2	2:06.64 (6) 2:06.64	3:57.51 1:50.87	11	0.45	+12.98	
4	21.02 Drummoyne W.Roncolato,M.Cox,J.Panagopoulos,K.Hextell	(D) 6	2:03.56 (4) 2:03.56	4:03.84 2:00.28	4	6.33	+19.31	
5	21.08 North Shore J.Boehm,A.Appleton,J.Hodgkinson,R.Dekker	(E) 7	2:01.67 (3) 2:01.67	4:04.46 2:02.79	GO	0.62	+19.93	
6	21.13 Sydney H.Grunwald,J.Brighton,K.Turcato,J.Edge	(D) 4	2:05.03 (5) 2:05.03	4:07.87 2:02.84	4	3.41	+23.34	
	21.09 North Shore P.Morris,S.Shewell,F.Angelis,S.Culhane	(E) 8	SCRATCHED					

Race 28 Women's Masters Quad Scull							Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	21.12 St George/Black Mountain P.Nash,J.Wilson,K.Macready,J.Ward	(F) 4	2:18.40 (2) 2:18.40	4:15.88 1:57.48	19	0.00	+0.00	
2	21.10 North Shore S.Wannan,L.Munns,V.Fabro,S.Walter	(H) 7	2:07.75 (1) 2:07.75	4:23.18 2:15.43	GO	7.30	+7.30	
3	21.07 North Shore M.Walsh,S.Edwards,J.Pendleton,K.Knowles	(G) 6	2:21.62 (4) 2:21.62	4:23.40 2:01.78	11	0.22	+7.52	
4	21.04 Leichhardt 2 D.Williams,E.Barac,D.Fekete,S.Huggett	(F) 5	2:21.02 (3) 2:21.02	4:23.65 2:02.63	19	0.25	+7.77	
5	21.01 Drummoyne S.Smith,E.Tucker,Y.Finnegan,R.Stewart	(E) 3	2:29.41 (5) 2:29.41	4:37.21 2:07.80	25	13.56	+21.33	
6	21.06 Mosman K.Wood,J.Lambert,T.Hutcheson,M.Small	(E) 2	2:36.51 (6) 2:36.51	4:41.17 2:04.66	25	3.96	+25.29	

Race 29 Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	25.01 Marist College 1 Hayes,Carter,Bennie,Braithwaite,c:Campton	6	1:38.74 (1) 1:38.74	3:19.43 (1) 1:40.69	5:03.06 (1) 1:43.63	6:45.20 1:42.14	0.00	+0.00
2	25.04 Newcastle Grammar Baker,Chung,Burton,Brown,c:Wills	3	1:40.01 (2) 1:40.01	3:27.35 (2) 1:47.34	5:14.58 (2) 1:47.23	6:59.40 1:44.82	14.20	+14.20
3	25.02 Marist College 2 Carter*,Ridd,Elliott,Dale,c:Weber	4	1:48.45 (4) 1:48.45	3:34.94 (3) 1:46.49	5:21.71 (3) 1:46.77	7:06.71 1:45.00	7.31	+21.51
4	25.03 Newcastle Grammar Cairns,Bird,Harman,Miteff,c:Gusmerini	5	1:47.44 (3) 1:47.44	3:40.44 (4) 1:53.00	5:36.96 (4) 1:56.52	7:32.91 1:55.95	26.20	+47.71

*substitute

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 30 School Third Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	24.04 St Ignatius 1 Erwin,Butcherine,Kelly,Nicol, Pidcock,Holmes,Hodge,Wilkinson,c:Gordon	6	1:37.95 (2) 1:37.95	3:18.38 1:40.43	5:01.02 (1) 1:42.64	6:41.66 1:40.64	0.00	+0.00
2	24.06 St Ignatius 3 Boyd,Keaney,Schell,Ryan, Bunis,Welsh,Pettersson,Dominguez,c:Hordern-Smith	8	1:36.82 (1) 1:36.82	3:19.52 1:42.70	5:04.17 (2) 1:44.65	6:46.19 1:42.02	4.53	+4.53
3	24.03 Shore Taaffe,Gray,Balding,Mitchell, Stacker,Betar,Kerr,Motteram,c:Leahy	4	1:40.05 (3) 1:40.05		5:08.80 (3)	6:52.80 1:44.00	6.61	+11.14
4	24.07 St Josephs Louey,Prentice,Woodbury,Wall, Chriss,Foster,James,Storrier,c:Barnes	5	1:47.34 (5) 1:47.34	3:34.68 1:47.34	5:23.56 (4) 1:48.88	7:11.53 1:47.97	18.73	+29.87
5	24.01 Kings Lawson,Lawson,Dehghani Firoozabady,Ching, Stewart,Cheung,Villa,Rowe,c:Forester	7	1:45.34 (4) 1:45.34	3:39.02 1:53.68	5:31.23 (5) 1:52.21	7:19.93 1:48.70	8.40	+38.27
6	24.05 St Ignatius 2 Pettersson,Mason,Yeo,Shannon, McCleary,Polich,Mathie,Flynn,c:Wallis	3	1:47.48 (6) 1:47.48	3:41.53 1:54.05	5:39.48 (6) 1:57.95	7:34.69 1:55.21	14.76	+53.03
7	24.02 Newington Browning,Fong,Sam,Hunter, Morris,Rose,Smit,Trethewey,c:Gregoire	2	2:02.68 (7) 2:02.68	4:11.69 2:09.01	6:20.30 (7) 2:08.61	8:23.58 2:03.28	48.89	+101.9

Race 31 School 2nd Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	26.05 St Ignatius Bannerman,Walker,Waldren,Hyde, Hehir,Blencke,O'Hara,Conna,c:Thorp	1	1:27.76 (1) 1:27.76	2:58.30 (1) 1:30.54	4:31.72 (1) 1:33.42	6:03.60 1:31.88	0.00	+0.00
2	26.01 Kings Thomas,Whalan,Jones,Tindal, Todd,Hirst,Petras,Fleet,c:Watson	4	1:31.68 (5) 1:31.68	3:01.15 (3) 1:29.47	4:34.76 (2) 1:33.61	6:06.48 1:31.72	2.88	+2.88
3	26.02 Newington Fuller,McConnell,Longcroft,Burghen, Veitch,Koskela,Cooper,Adams,c:Dewhurst	8	1:28.10 (2) 1:28.10	3:00.86 (2) 1:32.76	4:36.37 (3) 1:35.51	6:10.71 1:34.34	4.23	+7.11
4	26.04 Shore Frape,Mendel,Bergin,Kellett, Gillian,Marshall,Halstead,Kenny,c:Longstaff	7	1:29.56 (3) 1:29.56	3:02.37 (4) 1:32.81	4:38.43 (4) 1:36.06	6:12.86 1:34.43	2.15	+9.26
5	26.06 St Josephs O'Callaghan,Taylor,Timbs,Hannon, Courtney*,Gursoy,Callanan,Kable,c:Bruen	3	1:30.76 (4) 1:30.76	3:04.90 (5) 1:34.14	4:42.31 (5) 1:37.41	6:18.80 1:36.49	5.94	+15.20
6	26.07 Sydney Boys High Wu,Park,Huang,Zhang, Shao,Komonen,Wong,Singh,c:Lai	5	1:38.51 (6) 1:38.51	3:22.18 (6) 1:43.67	5:08.29 (6) 1:46.11	6:53.23 1:44.94	34.43	+49.63
	26.08 Sydney Grammar Hoang,Hue,Moncrieff,Fairbrother, Fifield,Clifton,Siroky,Potter,c:Abdel Sayed	2	SCRATCHED					
	26.03 Scots Hughes,Lampson,Smart,Wells, McGregor,Evans,Juracich*,Ireland,c:Cardno	6	SCRATCHED					

*substitute

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 32 School 1st Eight							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	27.01 Kings Mason,Farrah,Wickham,Baker, Hines,McClellan,Whalan,Rogers,c:Gerber	3	1:26.47 (1) 1:26.47	2:55.89 (1) 1:29.42	4:25.94 (1) 1:30.05	5:54.87 1:28.93	0.00	+0.00	
2	27.06 St Josephs Dreyer*,Moloney,Dooley,Negline, Moloney,Ciesiolka,Williams,Mitchell,c:Yates	6	1:29.83 (5) 1:29.83	2:57.65 (2) 1:27.82	4:28.49 (2) 1:30.84	5:58.93 1:30.44	4.06	+4.06	
3	27.04 Shore Hall,Macfarlane,Edwards,Muffet, Galligan,Harvey,Scott,Smith,c:Fox	1	1:27.05 (2) 1:27.05	2:57.95 (3) 1:30.90	4:31.22 (3) 1:33.27	6:04.01 1:32.79	5.08	+9.14	
4	27.02 Newington de Hennin,Elliott,Mitchell,Fuller, Tetley,Denton,Chandler,Grippi,c:Keegan	5	1:28.83 (3) 1:28.83	2:58.79 (4) 1:29.96	4:32.47 (4) 1:33.68	6:05.17 1:32.70	1.16	+10.30	
5	27.03 Scots Low,Pursehouse,Hinrichsen,Brann, Moore,Stewart,Duffy*,Pinn,c:Low	8	1:29.05 (4) 1:29.05	2:59.66 (5) 1:30.61	4:32.87 (5) 1:33.21	6:05.37 1:32.50	0.20	+10.50	
6	27.07 Sydney Boys High Johnsun,Shim,Li,Komonen, Yin,Xin,Tran,Matthews,c:Jouravlev	2	1:34.73 (6) 1:34.73	3:17.94 (6) 1:43.21	5:03.43 (6) 1:45.49	6:47.39 1:43.96	42.02	+52.52	
	27.08 Sydney Grammar Fairbrother,Strothers,Lambert,van As, Pepper,Ellis,Berkelouw,Slack,c:Bierer	4	SCRATCHED						
	27.05 St Ignatius Zukerman,Holmes,Brown,Hennessy, Hyles,Davis,McGrath,Field,c:Burton	7	SCRATCHED						

*substitute

Race 33 Schoolgirl Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	28.02 Melbourne Girls' GS Clifford,Bankes,Barrow,Wallace, Burney,O'Keefe,Hayman,Antonie,c:Surace	4	1:38.70 (1) 1:38.70	3:22.67 (1) 1:43.97	5:05.38 (1) 1:42.71	6:48.90 1:43.52	0.00	+0.00
2	28.01 Melbourne Girls' GS Munro,Cafferkey,Clifford,Meredith-Smith, Pitt,Richardson,Davies,Paul,c:Mohseni	5	1:41.95 (2) 1:41.95	3:29.54 (2) 1:47.59	5:18.45 (2) 1:48.91	7:07.42 1:48.97	18.52	+18.52

Race 34 Mens Open/Lwt/U23 Single Scull							Division 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	29.11 Sydney (Opn) Stephen Cox	5	1:42.80 (1) 1:42.80	3:30.18 (1) 1:47.38	5:20.45 (1) 1:50.27	7:16.01 1:55.56	0.00	+0.00	
2	29.14 UTS (Opn) Sam Green	4	1:45.09 (2) 1:45.09	3:35.49 (2) 1:50.40	5:29.92 (2) 1:54.43	7:23.77 1:53.85	7.76	+7.76	
3	29.04 Community (Opn) Christopher James	3	1:55.00 (3) 1:55.00	3:58.30 (3) 2:03.30	6:04.90 (3) 2:06.60	8:09.97 2:05.07	46.20	+53.96	
	29.15 University of NSW (Opn) Nicholas Lazarou	2	SCRATCHED						

Race 34 Mens Open/Lwt/U23 Single Scull							Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	29.09 Penrith (U23) Liam Taylor	7	1:47.01 (1) 1:47.01	3:40.56 (1) 1:53.55	5:36.28 (1) 1:55.72	7:30.90 1:54.62	0.00	+0.00
2	29.10 Penrith (U23) Bradley Moran	6	1:55.54 (2) 1:55.54	3:52.09 (2) 1:56.55	5:48.29 (2) 1:56.20	7:43.83 1:55.54	12.93	+12.93

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 35 Mens Open/Lwt/U23 Single Scull							Division 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	29.12 Sydney University Wyatt Batt	(Lwt) 3	1:49.82 (2) 1:49.82	3:44.19 (1) 1:54.37	5:39.93 (1) 1:55.74	7:33.31 1:53.38	0.00	+0.00		
2	29.06 Nepean Jason Waddell	(Lwt) 5	1:52.84 (5) 1:52.84	3:46.85 (4) 1:54.01	5:41.91 (2) 1:55.06	7:33.38 1:51.47	0.07	+0.07		
3	29.03 Black Mountain Matthew Rickard	(Lwt) 9	1:50.43 (3) 1:50.43	3:46.79 (3) 1:56.36	5:42.70 (3) 1:55.91	7:34.89 1:52.19	1.51	+1.58		
4	29.01 Black Mountain George Bowditch	(Lwt) 1	1:51.76 (4) 1:51.76	3:46.86 (5) 1:55.10	5:44.47 (4) 1:57.61	7:42.70 1:58.23	7.81	+9.39		
5	29.05 Leichhardt Dylan Lee	(Lwt) 8	1:55.43 (7) 1:55.43	3:53.31 (7) 1:57.88	5:52.67 (6) 1:59.36	7:49.96 1:57.29	7.26	+16.65		
6	29.13 UTS Angus Dunstan	(Lwt) 2	1:48.19 (1) 1:48.19	3:46.32 (2) 1:58.13	5:51.26 (5) 2:04.94	7:55.56 2:04.30	5.60	+22.25		
7	29.08 Newcastle Grammar Vincent Miteff	(Lwt) 7	1:54.82 (6) 1:54.82	3:53.18 (6) 1:58.36	5:57.70 (7) 2:04.52	8:03.21 2:05.51	7.65	+29.90		
8	29.02 Black Mountain Oliver Manning	(Lwt) 6	1:57.25 (8) 1:57.25	4:01.97 (8) 2:04.72	6:09.38 (8) 2:07.41	8:15.08 2:05.70	11.87	+41.77		
	29.07 Newcastle Grammar Lucas Burton	(Lwt) 4	SCRATCHED							

Race 36 Womens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Single Scull							Division 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	30.03 Sydney University Sophia Wightman	(U23) 6	1:57.96 (2) 1:57.96	3:57.42 (2) 1:59.46	5:58.54 (1) 2:01.12	7:56.92 1:58.38	0.00	+0.00		
2	30.05 Sydney University Zoe Bond	(U23) 5	1:56.10 (1) 1:56.10	3:57.11 (1) 2:01.01	6:00.84 (2) 2:03.73	7:59.93 1:59.09	3.01	+3.01		
3	30.06 Sydney University Charlotte Hartin	(U23) 7	2:01.45 (3) 2:01.45	4:10.42 (3) 2:08.97	6:20.38 (3) 2:09.96	8:28.39 2:08.01	28.46	+31.47		
4	30.07 Sydney University Siara Ortolani	(U23) 3	2:07.13 (4) 2:07.13	4:19.56 (4) 2:12.43	6:34.75 (4) 2:15.19	8:47.26 2:12.51	18.87	+50.34		
5	30.11 University of NSW Annabelle Singh	(U23) 4	2:12.59 (5) 2:12.59	4:28.22 (5) 2:15.63	6:44.72 (5) 2:16.50	9:00.43 2:15.71	13.17	+63.51		
	30.04 Sydney University Tiffany Botha	(U23) 2	SCRATCHED							

Race 37 Womens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Single Scull							Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	30.08 Sydney University India Hobbs	(Opn) 3	1:58.98 (1) 1:58.98	4:02.93 2:03.95	6:08.90 (1) 2:05.97	8:16.73 2:07.83	0.00	+0.00
2	30.09 Sydney University Holly Wardlaw	(Opn) 4	2:01.72 (2) 2:01.72		6:16.10 (2) 2:10.55	8:26.65 2:10.55	9.92	+9.92
3	30.10 University of NSW Samantha Backler	(Opn) 5	2:07.49 (3) 2:07.49	4:31.25 2:23.76	6:58.18 (3) 2:26.93	9:24.08 2:25.90	57.43	+67.35

Race 37 Womens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Single Scull							Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	30.02 Sydney Sarah Berechree	(Lwt) 6	2:09.83 (2) 2:09.83	4:17.32 (1) 2:07.49	6:31.07 (1) 2:13.75	8:43.72 2:12.65	0.00	+0.00
2	30.01 Newcastle Grammar Jemima McKensey	(Lwt) 7	2:09.08 (1) 2:09.08	4:19.95 (2) 2:10.87	6:35.64 (2) 2:15.69	8:49.40 2:13.76	5.68	+5.68

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 38 Men's Under 19 Four							Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	31.14 St Augustines Taylor,Tancred,Cao,Pender,c:Goldsworthy	7	1:37.64 (1) 1:37.64	3:20.95 (1) 1:43.31	5:06.47 (1) 1:45.52	6:49.21 1:42.74	0.00	+0.00
2	31.15 St Ignatius 1 Sullivan,Ward,Johnston,Harrison,c:McNulty	8	1:40.40 (2) 1:40.40	3:25.98 (2) 1:45.58	5:11.17 (2) 1:45.19	6:56.79 1:45.62	7.58	+7.58
3	31.01 Kings 1 Duffy,Bodman,Odbert,Purdon,c:Graham	3	1:42.63 (4) 1:42.63	3:30.76 (3) 1:48.13	5:19.12 (3) 1:48.36	7:04.92 1:45.80	8.13	+15.71
4	31.08 Scots 1 Hoddle,Stambolie,Mailler,Reid,c:Trott	4	1:42.42 (3) 1:42.42	3:32.93 (4) 1:50.51	5:23.69 (4) 1:50.76	7:14.02 1:50.33	9.10	+24.81
	31.19 Sydney Grammar Huynh,Caleno,Wall,Siroky,c:Braoudakis	2						
	31.05 Newington 1 Kinlyside,Toogood,Carnegie,Rixom,c:Johnson	5	SCRATCHED					
	31.10 Shore 1 Jones,Salis,Wyles,Faddy,c:Chapman	6	SCRATCHED					

Race 39 Men's Under 19 Four							Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	31.16 St Ignatius 2 Van Rijswijk,Tancred,Forlico,Macpherson,c:Re	3	1:40.99 (1) 1:40.99	3:26.69 (1) 1:45.70	5:13.84 (1) 1:47.15	6:59.42 1:45.58	0.00	+0.00
2	31.11 Shore 2 Stanberg,Glancy,Paris,Nam,c:Zhu	6	1:44.29 (2) 1:44.29	3:27.61 (2) 1:43.32	5:16.87 (2) 1:49.26	7:03.64 1:46.77	4.22	+4.22
3	31.02 Kings 2 Firth,Scott,Todd,Bazina,c:Duke	4	1:45.80 (3) 1:45.80	3:33.60 (3) 1:47.80	5:24.25 (3) 1:50.65	7:12.46 1:48.21	8.82	+13.04
4	31.09 Scots 2 Durbin,O'Hara,Sides,Bourke,c:Boyton	5	1:46.48 (4) 1:46.48	3:35.87 (4) 1:49.39	5:32.24 (4) 1:56.37	7:26.87 1:54.63	14.41	+27.45
5	31.06 Newington 2 Moore,Kosmas,Johnston,Broockmann,c:Slatyer	7	1:50.73 (5) 1:50.73	3:43.64 (5) 1:52.91	5:43.38 (5) 1:59.74	7:41.32 1:57.94	14.45	+41.90

Race 40 Men's Under 19 Four							Division 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	31.17 St Ignatius 3 Hallam,Wrightson,Burke,La Spina,c:Stack	4	1:41.52 (1) 1:41.52	3:26.70 (1) 1:45.18	5:15.36 (1) 1:48.66	7:02.82 1:47.46	0.00	+0.00
2	31.12 Shore 3 Kierse,Macfarlane,Marshall,Sherington,c:Gray	5	1:42.40 (2) 1:42.40	3:29.70 (2) 1:47.30	5:20.00 (2) 1:50.30	7:07.55 1:47.55	4.73	+4.73
3	31.13 Shore 4 Holt,Welch,Wright,Bailey,c:Li	8	1:47.14 (3) 1:47.14	3:39.45 (3) 1:52.31	5:34.36 (3) 1:54.91	7:22.54 1:48.18	14.99	+19.72
4	31.07 Newington 3 Ryan,Armitage,Cirillo,Grove,c:Eason	2	1:48.83 (5) 1:48.83	3:41.40 (4) 1:52.57	5:35.16 (4) 1:53.76	7:27.24 1:52.08	4.70	+24.42
5	31.03 Kings 3 Gavel,Gall,Heriot,Fagan,c:Miller	3	1:47.62 (4) 1:47.62	3:42.30 (5) 1:54.68	5:37.30 (5) 1:55.00	7:28.78 1:51.48	1.54	+25.96
	31.18 St Ignatius 4 O'Brien,Donohue,Gontarczyk,Delany,c:Hordern-Smith	6						
	31.04 Kings 4 Woodhouse-Bedak,Fonua,McMurtrie,Moore,c:Dawson	7	SCRATCHED					

Race 41 Championship Mens Under 21 Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	33.02 Sydney Whalan,Bucknell,Thurnham,Hine,c:Jones	6	1:35.79 (2) 1:35.79	3:11.41 (1) 1:35.62	4:49.30 (1) 1:37.89	6:26.24 1:36.94	0.00	+0.00
2	33.04 UTS Smith,Beregi,O'Meara,Lynch,c:Taylor	3	1:34.82 (1) 1:34.82	3:13.41 (2) 1:38.59	4:52.58 (2) 1:39.17	6:31.41 1:38.83	5.17	+5.17
3	33.01 Sydney Chanter,Maroulis,Tremlett,Moloney,c:Parr	5	1:39.39 (3) 1:39.39	3:20.54 (3) 1:41.15	5:04.89 (3) 1:44.35	6:49.45 1:44.56	18.04	+23.21
4	33.03 Sydney University Wulff*,Page,Cameron,Carr,c:Tayar	4	1:43.70 (4) 1:43.70	3:28.96 (4) 1:45.26	5:13.80 (4) 1:44.84	6:56.94 1:43.14	7.49	+30.70

*substitute

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 42 Championship Womens Under 21 Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	34.02 Sydney University O'Brien,Grey,Colbran,Fikkers,c:Shaw	4	1:48.19 (2) 1:48.19	3:37.05 (2) 1:48.86	5:27.23 (1) 1:50.18	7:17.35 1:50.12	0.00	+0.00
2	34.01 Queenwood Cuttance,Taylor,Mclaren,Roles,c:Jureta	6	1:46.68 (1) 1:46.68	3:35.82 (1) 1:49.14	5:30.18 (2) 1:54.36	7:24.49 1:54.31	7.14	+7.14
3	34.03 UTS Burke,Carey,Morgan,Bliss,c:Castellas	5	1:49.47 (3) 1:49.47	3:42.17 (3) 1:52.70	5:37.01 (3) 1:54.84	7:30.99 1:53.98	6.50	+13.64
4	34.04 Queenwood Seve,Bennett,Tompson,James,c:Yin	3	1:50.31 (4) 1:50.31	3:45.68 (4) 1:55.37	5:43.80 (4) 1:58.12	7:40.70 1:56.90	9.71	+23.35

Race 43 Men's Masters Quad Scull							Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins			
1	35.05 Glebe Composite (Smith,Lewarne,Doidge,Goldstein) (D)	4	3:16.03	4	0.00	+0.00		
2	35.07 Leichhardt/Lake Macquar... 1 (Smith,Mackenzie,Medway,Bridges) (E)	6	3:21.04	GO	5.01	+5.01		
3	35.03 Drummoyne/Glebe (Major,Brown,Dallimore,Nemeth) (E)	7	3:21.74	GO	0.70	+5.71		
4	35.04 Glebe (Steele,Galea,Wiggan,Nagappa) (B)	3	3:31.80	11	10.06	+15.77		
5	35.10 Sydney (Rikard-Bell,O'Connor,Pritchard,McNeill) (E)	5	3:41.43	GO	9.63	+25.40		

Race 44 Men's Masters Quad Scull							Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	35.09 St George (F) G.Chuter,A.Granja Ramos,M.Partridge,S.Harrison	4	2:10.71 2:10.71	3:55.66 1:44.95	28	0.00	+0.00	
2	35.08 Mosman (I) J.Struik,J.May,J.Hardy,P.Titterton	7	2:00.44 2:00.44	4:00.67 2:00.23	GO	5.01	+5.01	
3	35.01 Drummoyne (F) G.Wearne,G.Foster*,A.Haworth,D.Page	5	2:12.65 2:12.65	4:02.55 1:49.90	28	1.88	+6.89	
4	35.06 Glebe/Rudergesellschaft Wiking (F) M.McKeown,T.Andreesen,C.Niesche,M.Tietjen	3		4:03.42	28	0.87	+7.76	
5	35.02 Drummoyne (G) D.Stewart,R.Jones,S.Schinagel,A.Patterson	6	2:12.19 2:12.19	4:04.02 1:51.83	22	0.60	+8.36	

*substitute

Race 45 Women's Masters Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	36.04 Mosman/ANU (C) A.Walding,M.Hornby,T.Hutcheson*,L.Stackpool-Moore, S.Ahern,K.Larsen,K.Lawry,C.Kleiman,c:R.Domaschenz	1	1:57.79 (2) 1:57.79	3:43.57 1:45.78	14	0.00	+0.00	
2	36.03 Leichhardt (C) D.Williams,S.Huggett,E.Barac,S.Brown*, N.Lopresti,J.Zongor,D.Borgert,I.Evans,c:S.Kladnig	3	1:59.35 (4) 1:59.35	3:48.84 1:49.49	14	5.27	+5.27	
3	36.02 Glebe Composite (D) R.Gibson,J.Wilson,J.Hutchison,B.Brigham, O.Tonge,C.Boland,H.Lindahl,J.Harris,c:C.Parr	2	1:58.79 (3) 1:58.79	3:49.68 1:50.89	10	0.84	+6.11	
4	36.06 North Shore (F) S.Walter,J.Wass,W.Zammit,R.Lash, E.Low*,L.McCoach,P.McBride,N.Blackwell,c:J.Pollock	8	1:54.05 (1) 1:54.05	3:52.24 1:58.19	GO	2.56	+8.67	
5	36.08 Sydney/Drummoyne (D) H.Grunwald,J.Brighton,T.Rennie,J.Edge, J.Bryant,J.Donovan,K.Turcato,K.Small,c:T.Cowap	4	2:03.56 (7) 2:03.56	4:01.07 1:57.51	10	8.83	+17.50	
6	36.07 North Shore (E) F.Angelis,S.Shewell,J.Boehm,S.Culhane*, P.Morris,A.Appleton,J.Hodgkinson,R.Dekker,c:S.Krieger	5	2:05.00 (8) 2:05.00	4:04.14 1:59.14	6	3.07	+20.57	
7	36.05 North Shore (F) C.Boyce,L.Munns,C.James,S.Wannan, V.Fabbro,S.Edwards,R.Hourigan,K.Knowles,c:J.Falconer	7	2:01.79 (5) 2:01.79	4:11.59 2:09.80	GO	7.45	+28.02	
8	36.01 Drummoyne/Balmain (E) J.Panagopoulos*,K.Shanahan,J.Lau,E.Tucker, S.Smith,M.Cox,B.Austin,Y.Finnegan,c:Z.Morrison	6	2:02.27 (6) 2:02.27	4:15.89 2:13.62	6	4.30	+32.32	

*substitute

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 46 Men's Under 17 Single Scull							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	37.05 Nepean Ezekiel Pratt	5			6:10.82 (1)	8:16.73 2:05.91	0.00	+0.00		
2	37.02 Leichhardt 1 Petar Simkovic	8	2:02.54 2:02.54		6:20.50 (2)	8:28.85 2:08.35	12.12	+12.12		
3	37.09 Newcastle Grammar Barnabas Toth	2	2:03.76 2:03.76		6:47.91 (8)	8:37.45 1:49.54	8.60	+20.72		
4	37.03 Leichhardt 2 Remy Wilson	6	2:06.67 2:06.67		6:30.65 (3)	8:42.29 2:11.64	4.84	+25.56		
5	37.07 Newcastle Grammar Thomas Miteff	9	2:03.82 2:03.82		6:33.21 (4)	8:46.84 2:13.63	4.55	+30.11		
6	37.06 Nepean 2 James Baker	7	2:06.90 2:06.90		6:37.09 (5)	8:47.29 2:10.20	0.45	+30.56		
7	37.08 Newcastle Grammar Michael Thomas	4	2:08.29 2:08.29		6:38.80 (6)	8:50.84 2:12.04	3.55	+34.11		
8	37.04 Leichhardt 3 William Spuij	3	2:12.86 2:12.86		6:47.36 (7)	8:54.36 2:07.00	3.52	+37.63		
	37.01 Kings Lochie Tindal	1	SCRATCHED							

Race 47 Para Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	01.01 Drummoyne Stephanie Walker	(PR3) 1	2:30.09 (1) 2:30.09	5:07.04 (1) 2:36.95	7:48.50 (1) 2:41.46	10:33.94 2:45.44	0.00	+0.00

Race 47 Women's Under 17 Single Scull							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	38.07 Nepean 3 Ellie Taylor	9	2:12.12 (1) 2:12.12	4:34.14 (1) 2:22.02	6:55.58 (1) 2:21.44	9:14.91 2:19.33	0.00	+0.00		
2	38.01 Glebe Giselle Dueza	6	2:20.42 (2) 2:20.42	4:40.28 (2) 2:19.86	7:07.71 (2) 2:27.43	9:30.54 2:22.83	15.63	+15.63		
3	38.14 Newcastle Grammar Heidi Mckensey	5	2:23.23 (4) 2:23.23	4:45.46 (3) 2:22.23	7:11.37 (3) 2:25.91	9:32.42 2:21.05	1.88	+17.51		
4	38.20 Sydney Sophia Stevenson	8	2:22.19 (3) 2:22.19	4:50.36 (4) 2:28.17	7:19.68 (4) 2:29.32	9:48.84 2:29.16	16.42	+33.93		
5	38.16 St George Ava Green	3	2:24.47 (5) 2:24.47	4:52.56 (5) 2:28.09	7:24.42 (5) 2:31.86	9:52.11 2:27.69	3.27	+37.20		
6	38.10 Nepean 6 Georgia Yuen	7	2:29.20 (6) 2:29.20	5:04.34 (6) 2:35.14	7:41.27 (6) 2:36.93	10:07.60 2:26.33	15.49	+52.69		
	38.04 Leichhardt 2 Sabrina Koczkar	4	SCRATCHED							

Race 48 Women's Under 17 Single Scull							Division 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	38.02 Glebe Isabelle Bugg	5	2:13.07 (3) 2:13.07	4:31.10 (1) 2:18.03	6:50.86 (1) 2:19.76	9:04.83 2:13.97	0.00	+0.00		
2	38.06 Nepean 2 Viti Young	3	2:12.73 (2) 2:12.73	4:33.68 (2) 2:20.95	6:53.25 (2) 2:19.57	9:05.74 2:12.49	0.91	+0.91		
3	38.03 Leichhardt 1 Grace Conry	2	2:12.21 (1) 2:12.21	4:36.05 (3) 2:23.84	7:03.90 (3) 2:27.85	9:24.68 2:20.78	18.94	+19.85		
4	38.19 Sydney Maddie Wheelahan	6	2:17.74 (5) 2:17.74	4:39.29 (4) 2:21.55	7:06.22 (4) 2:26.93	9:29.54 2:23.32	4.86	+24.71		
5	38.13 Newcastle Grammar Kensington Steele	7	2:13.98 (4) 2:13.98	4:40.70 (5) 2:26.72	7:11.60 (5) 2:30.90	9:34.73 2:23.13	5.19	+29.90		
6	38.08 Nepean 4 Emily Boyes	4	2:19.90 (6) 2:19.90	4:48.23 (6) 2:28.33	7:18.47 (6) 2:30.24	9:47.79 2:29.32	13.06	+42.96		
7	38.15 St George Bianca McKenzie	8	2:22.38 (7) 2:22.38	4:55.04 (7) 2:32.66	7:35.42 (7) 2:40.38	10:15.68 2:40.26	27.89	+70.85		
	38.22 Sydney Matilda Ma-Conis	1	SCRATCHED							

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 49 Women's Under 17 Single Scull							Division 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	38.11 Newcastle Grammar Annabel McKensy	4	2:07.22 (2) 2:07.22	4:20.81 (2) 2:13.59	6:36.45 (1) 2:15.64	8:51.62 2:15.17	0.00	+0.00
2	38.21 The Armidale School Isabella Henderson	8	2:11.15 (3) 2:11.15	4:25.88 (3) 2:14.73	6:43.51 (2) 2:17.63	8:57.80 2:14.29	6.18	+6.18
3	38.05 Nepean 1 Jade Sharpe	7	2:14.01 (4) 2:14.01	4:34.56 (4) 2:20.55	6:59.43 (4) 2:24.87	9:20.30 2:20.87	22.50	+28.68
4	38.09 Nepean 5 Sophia Whitelaw	3	2:21.21 (6) 2:21.21	4:40.90 (6) 2:19.69	7:10.43 (6) 2:29.53	9:23.52 2:13.09	3.22	+31.90
5	38.18 Sydney Xenia Palmer	6	2:06.68 (1) 2:06.68	4:20.49 (1) 2:13.81	6:59.09 (3) 2:38.60	9:29.39 2:30.30	5.87	+37.77
6	38.12 Newcastle Grammar Roxanna Brown	5	2:14.22 (5) 2:14.22	4:38.74 (5) 2:24.52	7:07.63 (5) 2:28.89	9:33.89 2:26.26	4.50	+42.27
7	38.17 St George Leilani Turpin	2	2:32.27 (7) 2:32.27	5:14.36 (7) 2:42.09	7:54.97 (7) 2:40.61	10:45.86 2:50.89	71.97	+114.2

Race 50 Women's Open Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	39.03 Sydney McKay,Dunlop,Cassidy,Mason, Keating,Crocker,Neville,Furrer,c:Cowap	4	1:36.70 (1) 1:36.70	3:23.67 (1) 1:46.97	4:59.01 (1) 1:35.34	6:41.21 1:42.20	0.00	+0.00
2	39.02 Melbourne Girls' GS Clifford,Bankes,Barrow,Wallace, Burney,O'Keefe,Hayman,Antonie,c:Surace	3	1:39.42 (2) 1:39.42	3:26.23 (2) 1:46.81	5:11.25 (2) 1:45.02	6:56.06 1:44.81	14.85	+14.85
3	39.01 Melbourne Girls' GS Munro,Cafferkey,Clifford,Meredith-Smith, Pitt,Richardson,Davies,Paul,c:Mohseni	5	1:45.70 (3) 1:45.70	3:35.64 (3) 1:49.94	5:27.22 (3) 1:51.58	7:18.02 1:50.80	21.96	+36.81
4	39.04 University of NSW Matthews,Stanwix,Mulquiney,Ristic, Singh,Raffin,Zago,Burke*,c:Vey-Cox	6	1:47.99 (4) 1:47.99	3:38.92 (4) 1:50.93	5:34.87 (4) 1:55.95	7:28.79 1:53.92	10.77	+47.58

*substitute

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 51 Men's Open Eight							Division 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	40.23 UTS Smith,Caponas,Thompson,Beregi, Power*,Clubb*,O'Meara,Lynch,c:O'Hanlon	3	1:27.66 (2) 1:27.66	2:56.70 (1) 1:29.04	4:27.68 (1) 1:30.98	5:56.19 1:28.51	0.00	+0.00	
2	40.01 Kings 1 Mason,Farah,Wickham,Baker, Hines,McClellan,Whalan,Rogers,c:Gerber	8	1:27.59 (1) 1:27.59	2:59.28 (3) 1:31.69	4:31.19 (3) 1:31.91	6:01.75 1:30.56	5.56	+5.56	
3	40.21 Sydney Tegg,Wilkinson,Chanter*,Cross, Aitken,Quinn,Fredricson,Hine,c:Harris	4	1:28.25 (3) 1:28.25	2:58.34 (2) 1:30.09	4:30.75 (2) 1:32.41	6:01.91 1:31.16	0.16	+5.72	
NJ	40.22 Sydney/UTS Whalan,Moloney,Tremlett,Bucknell, Thurnham,Mirow*,Olsson,Cregan,c:Dunlop	7	1:28.02 1:28.02	2:57.52 1:29.50	4:28.07 1:30.55	5:59.41 1:31.34			
	40.08 Scots 1 Low,Pursehouse,Hinrichsen,Brann, Moore,Stewart,Juracich,Pinn,c:Low	1	SCRATCHED						
	40.12 Shore 1 Hall,Macfarlane,Edwards,Muffet, Galligan,Harvey,Scott,Smith,c:Fox	2	SCRATCHED						
	40.19 St Josephs Williams,Moloney,Dooley,Negline, Moloney,Ciesiolka,Basha,Mitchell,c:Yates	5	SCRATCHED						
	40.14 St Ignatius 1 Zukerman,Holmes,Brown,Hennessy, Hyles,Davis,McGrath,Field,c:Burton	6	SCRATCHED						
	40.03 Newington 1 de Hennin,Elliott,Mitchell,Fuller, Tetley,Denton,Chandler,Grippi,c:Keegan	9	SCRATCHED						
NJ - Not Judged							*substitute		

Race 52 Men's Open Eight							Division 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	40.15 St Ignatius 2 Bannerman,Walker,Waldren,Hyde, Hehir,Blencke,O'Hara,Conna,c:Thorp	3	1:29.43 (1) 1:29.43	3:01.41 (1) 1:31.98	4:34.10 (1) 1:32.69	6:06.33 1:32.23	0.00	+0.00	
2	40.02 Kings 2 Thomas,Whalan,Jones,Tindal, Todd,Hirst,Petras,Fleet,c:Watson	5	1:33.20 (3) 1:33.20	3:06.92 (3) 1:33.72	4:41.57 (3) 1:34.65	6:13.15 1:31.58	6.82	+6.82	
3	40.04 Newington 2 Fuller,McConnell,Longcroft,Burghen, Veitch,Koskela,Cooper,Adams,c:Dewhurst	6	1:31.49 (2) 1:31.49	3:04.01 (2) 1:32.52	4:38.83 (2) 1:34.82	6:13.38 1:34.55	0.23	+7.05	
4	40.09 Scots 2 Hughes,Lampson,Smart,Wells, McGregor,Evans,Duffy,Ireland,c:Cardno	7	1:33.86 (4) 1:33.86	3:10.26 (4) 1:36.40	4:46.73 (4) 1:36.47	6:25.51 1:38.78	12.13	+19.18	
5	40.24 University of NSW/Sydney O'Donnell,Partridge,Pickford,Harradine, Johnston,Byrnes,Black,Clements,c:Kumar	4	1:37.20 (5) 1:37.20	3:16.20 (5) 1:39.00	4:59.02 (5) 1:42.82	6:41.12 1:42.10	15.61	+34.79	
	40.20 St Josephs 2 O'Callaghan,Taylor,Timbs,Hannon, Dreyer,Gursoy,Callanan,Kable,c:Bruen	2	SCRATCHED						
	40.13 Shore 2 Frape,Mendel,Bergin,Kellett, Gillian,Marshall,Halstead,Kenny,c:Longstaff	8	SCRATCHED						

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 53 Men's Open Eight							Division 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	40.18 St Ignatius 5 Brown,Tancred,Walker,Brown, Eisenhauer,Turner,Ruddick,Bryant,c:Chan	1	1:32.92 (2) 1:32.92	3:09.80 (2) 1:36.88	4:48.84 (1) 1:39.04	6:26.10 1:37.26	0.00	+0.00
2	40.10 Scots 3 White,Merrion,Milling,Towzell, Merriman,Lowe,Berkelouw,Crawford,c:Porter	6	1:32.62 (1) 1:32.62	3:09.49 (1) 1:36.87	4:49.45 (2) 1:39.96	6:27.89 1:38.44	1.79	+1.79
3	40.05 Newington 3 Downing,Whittaker,Grillakis,Gillespie-Penny, Auld,Walsh,McDonald,Pattinson,c:Baker	7	1:33.72 (3) 1:33.72	3:12.27 (3) 1:38.55	4:51.49 (3) 1:39.22	6:31.41 1:39.92	3.52	+5.31
4	40.17 St Ignatius 4 Hartman,Kerr,Coble,Walker, Metcalf,Carr,McClintock,Bigg,c:Culbert	3	1:34.31 (4) 1:34.31	3:13.14 (4) 1:38.83	4:55.21 (4) 1:42.07	6:35.45 1:40.24	4.04	+9.35
5	40.06 Newington 4 Chanter,Cominos,Edwards,Gray, Hannah,Macdessi,Robertson,Mitchell-Zancanaro,c:Clayton	4	1:39.96 (5) 1:39.96	3:18.63 (5) 1:38.67	5:03.34 (5) 1:44.71	6:47.53 1:44.19	12.08	+21.43
6	40.11 Scots 4 Ellis,Simpson,Skelton,Tremlett, Wiseman,Green,Beukes,Taber,c:Phillips	5	1:40.16 (6) 1:40.16	3:24.01 (6) 1:43.85	5:11.69 (7) 1:47.68	6:53.94 1:42.25	6.41	+27.84
7	40.16 St Ignatius 3 Erwin,Butcherine,Kelly,Nicol, Pidcock,Holmes,Hodge,Wilkinson,c:Gordon	8	1:40.80 (7) 1:40.80	3:25.58 (7) 1:44.78	5:10.40 (6) 1:44.82	6:57.33 1:46.93	3.39	+31.23
8	40.07 Newington 5 Browning,Fong,Sam,Smit, Hunter,Morris,Rose,Trethewey,c:Gregoire	2	1:59.54 (8) 1:59.54	4:04.05 (8) 2:04.51	6:09.58 (8) 2:05.53	8:16.24 2:06.66	78.91	+110.1

Race 54 Mens Open/Lwt/U23 Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	41.02 Penrith (U23) Bradley Moran, Liam Taylor	3	1:41.46 (1) 1:41.46	3:26.13 (1) 1:44.67	5:12.20 (1) 1:46.07	6:57.61 1:45.41	0.00	+0.00
	41.05 UTS (U23) Patrick Burke, Mitchell Caponas	2	SCRATCHED					

Race 54 Mens Open/Lwt/U23 Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	41.04 UTS (Opn) Peter Waldersee, Angus Dunstan*	5	1:42.02 (1) 1:42.02	3:28.76 (1) 1:46.74	5:18.55 (1) 1:49.79	7:07.36 1:48.81	0.00	+0.00
	41.03 Sydney (Opn) Alex Nichol, Stephen Cox	4	SCRATCHED					

*substitute

Race 54 Mens Open/Lwt/U23 Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	41.01 Black Mountain (Lwt) George Bowditch, Matthew Rickard	6	1:44.77 (1) 1:44.77	3:31.83 (1) 1:47.06	5:20.28 (1) 1:48.45	7:06.03 1:45.75	0.00	+0.00

Race 55 Womens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	42.01 Sydney University (Opn) India Hobbs, Sophia Wightman	5	1:52.36 (1) 1:52.36	3:50.85 (1) 1:58.49	5:50.34 (1) 1:59.49	7:47.73 1:57.39	0.00	+0.00
2	42.02 University of NSW (Opn) Samantha Backler, Helen Frith	4	1:58.75 (2) 1:58.75	4:06.33 (2) 2:07.58	6:12.89 (2) 2:06.56	8:18.63 2:05.74	30.90	+30.90

Race 56 Men's Under 19/21 Quad Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	43.01 St Augustines (U19) Parker,Schofield,Taylor*,Wise	3	1:35.45 (1) 1:35.45	3:18.45 (1) 1:43.00	5:05.30 (1) 1:46.85	6:52.91 1:47.61	0.00	+0.00

*substitute

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 56 Men's Under 19/21 Quad Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	43.04 UTS (U21) Potts,Routley,Kelly*,Banks*	5	1:31.25 (1) 1:31.25	3:07.94 (1) 1:36.69	4:47.43 (1) 1:39.49	6:25.23 1:37.80	0.00	+0.00
2	43.03 Sydney University (U21) Wulff,Carr*,Cameron*,Mounter	4	1:37.81 (2) 1:37.81	3:17.04 (2) 1:39.23	4:57.86 (2) 1:40.82	6:39.64 1:41.78	14.41	+14.41
	43.02 Sydney (U21) Whalan,Gursoy,Hine,Moloney	6	SCRATCHED					

*substitute

Race 57 Women's Under 19/21 Quad Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	44.02 Sydney (U21) Berechree,Critchlow,Joines,Catlin	4	1:46.04 (1) 1:46.04	3:34.77 (1) 1:48.73	5:25.66 (1) 1:50.89	7:15.61 1:49.95	0.00	+0.00

Race 57 Women's Under 19/21 Quad Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	44.01 Sydney (U19) Tierney,Stevenson,de Villiers,Sypher	5	1:45.89 (1) 1:45.89	3:32.85 (1) 1:46.96	5:22.13 (1) 1:49.28	7:11.09 1:48.96	0.00	+0.00
	44.03 Sydney (U19) Steel,Kelly,Bebbington,Palmer	6	SCRATCHED					

Race 58 Men's Masters Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	45.04 Mosman (I) J.Struik,J.May,J.Hardy,P.Titterton	9	1:58.73 (1) 1:58.73	3:57.05 1:58.32	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	45.09 Sydney (E) S.Cowap,M.Bindner,D.Greenslade,R.McNeill	8	2:12.53 (2) 2:12.53	3:57.26 1:44.73	34	0.21	+0.21	
3	45.02 Leichhardt 1 (C) E.Palmisano,R.Gilmour,R.Koczkar,C.Buzacott	4	2:19.77 (3) 2:19.77	4:01.44 1:41.67	42	4.18	+4.39	
4	45.03 Leichhardt 2 (B) T.Allen,M.Wilson,J.Dupree,B.Farrar	1	2:26.70 (7) 2:26.70	4:05.08 1:38.38	45	3.64	+8.03	
5	45.01 Glebe (B) C.Steele,C.Niesche,A.Wiggan,B.Nagappa	2	2:24.03 (6) 2:24.03	4:07.48 1:43.45	45	2.40	+10.43	
6	45.05 Mosman (D) S.Beachley,A.Crocker*,L.Evans,A.Hourigan	3	2:20.99 (5) 2:20.99	4:10.44 1:49.45	38	2.96	+13.39	
7	45.08 St George (E) G.Chuter,C.Jones,S.Harrison,M.Partridge	7	2:20.78 (4) 2:20.78	4:11.10 1:50.32	34	0.66	+14.05	
8	45.06 North Shore (D) A.Jefferies,J.Daley,G.Loiterton,T.Payten	6	2:26.99 (8) 2:26.99	4:20.07 1:53.08	38	8.97	+23.02	
9	45.07 North Shore (D) K.Shekhar,N.O'Brien,M.Worrell,J.Beere	5	2:35.18 (9) 2:35.18	4:49.03 2:13.85	38	28.96	+51.98	

*substitute

Race 59 Women's Masters Pair							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	46.12 North Shore/Mosman (C) Lucy Stackpool-Moore, Olivia Tonge	3	2:00.57 (1) 2:00.57	4:05.49 2:04.92	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	46.02 Lake Macquarie (C) Kirstin Berry, Trudy MacDonald	5	2:02.24 (2) 2:02.24	4:08.93 2:06.69	GO	3.44	+3.44	
3	46.03 Leichhardt 1 (C) Daniela Borgert, Jennifer Zongor	6	2:05.94 (3) 2:05.94	4:13.83 2:07.89	GO	4.90	+8.34	
4	46.01 Glebe (B) Heidi Lindahl, Belyndy Rowe	2	2:13.23 (5) 2:13.23	4:18.19 2:04.96	3	4.36	+12.70	
5	46.05 Leichhardt 3 (C) Belinda Brigham, Jane Hutchison	4	2:10.52 (4) 2:10.52	4:24.67 2:14.15	GO	6.48	+19.18	
	46.09 North Shore (C) Rachel Lash, Nikola Kennedy	7	SCRATCHED					

Race 59 Para Double Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
	22.01 Glebe (Maxwell,Kelly) (PR3)	9	SCRATCHED			

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 60 Women's Masters Pair							Division 2	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins	
1	46.13 St George Krystine Macready, Jenny Wilson	(F)	3	2:19.75 (3) 2:19.75	4:31.35 2:11.60	22	0.00	+0.00
2	46.06 North Shore Virginia Fabbro, Sally Edwards	(G)	7	2:15.30 (1) 2:15.30	4:37.42 2:22.12	13	6.07	+6.07
3	46.14 St George/Drummoyne Rowena Stewart, Joanne Ward	(F)	5	2:19.04 (2) 2:19.04	4:38.20 2:19.16	22	0.78	+6.85
4	46.10 North Shore Ruth Gibson, Catherine Boland	(E)	1	2:27.26 (6) 2:27.26	4:38.46 2:11.20	29	0.26	+7.11
5	46.04 Leichhardt 2 Em Barac, Susan Huggett	(E)	2	2:24.47 (4) 2:24.47	4:52.71 2:28.24	29	14.25	+21.36
6	46.08 North Shore Wendy Zammit, Julie Wass	(F)	6	2:26.48 (5) 2:26.48	4:55.87 2:29.39	22	3.16	+24.52
	46.07 North Shore Peggy McBride, Nicki Blackwell	(F)	4	SCRATCHED				
	46.11 North Shore Susan Walter, Susan Wannan	(H)	8	SCRATCHED				

Race 61 Womens C/D Coxless 4x						Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	47.06 University of NSW H.Frith,C.Stanwix,S.Backler,A.Burke*	(C)	4	1:46.00 (1) 1:46.00	3:40.54 1:54.54	0.00	+0.00
2	47.02 Nepean 1 E.Boyes,E.Taylor,J.Sharpe,V.Young	(C)	7	1:49.01 (2) 1:49.01	3:46.37 1:57.36	5.83	+5.83
3	47.01 Glebe G.Dueza,A.Picklum,S.Lagan,P.Hartley	(D)	5	1:53.69 (3) 1:53.69	3:52.40 1:58.71	6.03	+11.86
4	47.05 St George L.Featherstone,K.Beesley,B.Jacobs,E.Featherstone	(D)	2	1:53.74 (4) 1:53.74	3:53.68 1:59.94	1.28	+13.14
5	47.03 Nepean 2 E.Currall,M.Edwards,G.Yuen,S.Whitelaw	(D)	6	2:00.48 (6) 2:00.48	4:02.43 2:01.95	8.75	+21.89
6	47.04 Newcastle Grammar R.Brown,K.Kumar,H.Mckensey,J.Bramble	(D)	3	1:58.98 (5) 1:58.98	4:03.05 2:04.07	0.62	+22.51

*substitute

Race 62 Mens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Coxless Four							Final		
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	48.02 Sydney Whalan,Bucknell,Thurnham,Hine	(Opn)	7	1:33.72 (1) 1:33.72	3:08.11 (1) 1:34.39	4:44.18 (1) 1:36.07	6:18.34 1:34.16	0.00	+0.00
2	48.01 Sydney Cross,Aitken,Olsson,Cregan	(Opn)	5	1:34.33 (2) 1:34.33	3:10.21 (2) 1:35.88	4:46.97 (2) 1:36.76	6:20.69 1:33.72	2.35	+2.35
3	48.07 UTS Composite Mathur,Batt,Waddell,Bosco	(Opn)	6	1:36.99 (3) 1:36.99	3:15.63 (4) 1:38.64	4:55.16 (4) 1:39.53	6:31.52 1:36.36	10.83	+13.18
4	48.06 UTS Burke,Caponas,Stefanovic,Waldersee	(Opn)	4	1:37.43 (4) 1:37.43	3:14.62 (3) 1:37.19	4:54.12 (3) 1:39.50	6:34.78 1:40.66	3.26	+16.44
NJ	48.08 University of NSW/Sydney O'Donnell,Wilkinson*,Clements,Black	(Opn)	2	1:41.24 1:41.24	3:26.16 1:44.92	5:10.27 1:44.11	6:53.65 1:43.38		
NJ	48.04 UTS/Sydney Fredricson*,Quinn,Tegg,Mirow*	(Opn)	3	1:35.27 1:35.27	3:11.15 1:35.88		6:21.27		
	48.03 Sydney Wilkinson,Tremlett,Fredricson,Gursoy	(Opn)	1	SCRATCHED					

NJ - Not Judged *substitute

Race 62 Mens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Coxless Four							Final		
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	48.05 UTS Power*,Beregi*,O'Meara,Lynch	(U23)	8	1:37.51 (1) 1:37.51	3:20.55 (1) 1:43.04	5:03.97 (1) 1:43.42	6:48.42 1:44.45	0.00	+0.00

*substitute

Race 63 Women's Open/Lightweight/Under 23 Coxless Four						Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	2000m	Margins		
	49.03 UTS (Carey,Morgan,Draney,Anderton)	(U23)	3	SCRATCHED			

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 63 Women's Open/Lightweight/Under 23 Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	49.01 Sydney (Opn) Neville,Crocker,Keating,Furrer	4	1:42.77 (1) 1:42.77	3:27.92 (1) 1:45.15	5:15.18 (1) 1:47.26	7:00.48 1:45.30	0.00	+0.00
2	49.02 Sydney (Opn) Cassidy,Mason,McKay,Dunlop	6	1:46.57 (2) 1:46.57	3:36.00 (2) 1:49.43	5:27.14 (2) 1:51.14	7:15.00 1:47.86	14.52	+14.52
3	49.04 University of NSW (Opn) Raffin,Ristic,Zago,Singh*	5	1:54.85 (3) 1:54.85	3:53.67 (3) 1:58.82	5:53.13 (3) 1:59.46	7:48.61 1:55.48	33.61	+48.13

*substitute

Race 64 Men's Under 19 / Under 21 Pair							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.05 UTS (U21) Brandon Smith, Will Clubb	3	1:43.77 (1) 1:43.77	3:31.00 (1) 1:47.23	5:20.54 (1) 1:49.54	7:07.70 1:47.16	0.00	+0.00
	50.04 Sydney University (U21) Remy Cameron, Charlie Carr	4	SCRATCHED					

Race 64 Men's Under 19 / Under 21 Pair							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.03 St Augustines (U19) Jason Cao, William Pender	7	1:42.64 (1) 1:42.64	3:32.76 (1) 1:50.12	5:26.17 1:53.41	7:16.40 1:50.23	0.00	+0.00
2	50.01 Kings 1 (U19) Alfred McClean, Samuel Hines	5	1:47.54 (2) 1:47.54	3:41.00 (2) 1:53.46	5:41.14 2:00.14	7:45.45 2:04.31	29.05	+29.05
3	50.02 Newcastle Grammar (U19) Jack Martin, Thomas Clarkson	6	2:11.52 (3) 2:11.52	4:32.10 (3) 2:20.58		9:23.41	97.96	+127.0

Race 65 Women's Under 19/Under 21 Pair							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	51.02 UTS (U19) Siannah Morgan, Jade Bliss	4	1:59.89 (2) 1:59.89	4:00.97 (1) 2:01.08	6:04.21 (1) 2:03.24	8:08.10 2:03.89	0.00	+0.00
2	51.01 Sydney (U19) Olivia Kelly, Sarah Bebbington	5	1:59.88 (1) 1:59.88	4:03.24 (2) 2:03.36	6:09.02 (2) 2:05.78	8:12.03 2:03.01	3.93	+3.93

Race 66 Mens C/D Grade Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	52.02 Leichhardt 2 (C) B.Farrar,M.Wilson,T.Allen,J.Dupree,c:S.Kladnig	5	1:43.96 (1) 1:43.96	3:30.25 1:46.29			0.00	+0.00
2	52.01 Leichhardt 1 (C) E.Palmisano,R.Gilmour,R.Koczkar,C.Buzacott,c:R.Kelly	6	1:45.51 (3) 1:45.51	3:33.28 1:47.77			3.03	+3.03
3	52.03 University of NSW (D) R.Ireland,L.Rozentsvet,F.Wilson,N.Bansal,c:E.Vey-Cox	4	1:44.97 (2) 1:44.97	3:37.08 1:52.11			3.80	+6.83

Race 67 Men's Masters Single Scull							Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	53.12 Leichhardt 2 (D) Terry Bridges	7	1:49.25 (1) 1:49.25	3:45.77 1:56.52	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	53.08 Glebe (B) Andrew Goldstein	2	1:53.33 (3) 1:53.33	3:46.82 1:53.49	7	1.05	+1.05	
3	53.02 Drummoyne (D) Nicholas Brown	6	1:53.07 (2) 1:53.07	3:52.12 1:59.05	GO	5.30	+6.35	
4	53.05 Glebe (C) Andy Wiggan	3	1:56.51 (4) 1:56.51	3:57.42 2:00.91	4	5.30	+11.65	
5	53.04 Glebe (A) Ben Nagappa	1	2:02.32 (6) 2:02.32	4:07.49 2:05.17	8	10.07	+21.72	
6	53.19 Rudergesellschaft Wiking (D) Till Andreesen	5	2:00.89 (5) 2:00.89	4:12.23 2:11.34	GO	4.74	+26.46	
7	53.15 North Shore (D) Simon van Rysewyk	4	2:15.98 (7) 2:15.98	4:39.63 2:23.65	GO	27.40	+53.86	
	53.13 Mosman (D) Alexander Doidge	8					DNF	

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 68 Men's Masters Single Scull							Division 2	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins	
1	53.10 Lake Macquarie Jeremy Smith	(E)	4	1:55.35 (2) 1:55.35	3:54.00 1:58.65	GO	0.00	+0.00
2	53.22 St George Airtion Granja Ramos	(E)	6	1:54.10 (1) 1:54.10	3:54.45 2:00.35	GO	0.45	+0.45
3	53.11 Leichhardt 1 Richard Medway	(E)	7	1:55.66 (3) 1:55.66	3:55.48 1:59.82	GO	1.03	+1.48
4	53.07 Glebe Kenneth Major	(E)	8	1:56.98 (4) 1:56.98	3:58.32 2:01.34	GO	2.84	+4.32
5	53.23 St George Christopher Jones	(D)	2	2:05.05 (7) 2:05.05	4:05.44 2:00.39	5	7.12	+11.44
6	53.20 Shoalhaven Mark Whittaker	(E)	5	2:01.98 (5) 2:01.98	4:10.14 2:08.16	GO	4.70	+16.14
7	53.09 Glebe Christopher Niesche	(D)	3	2:02.74 (6) 2:02.74	4:22.84 2:20.10	5	12.70	+28.84

Race 69 Men's Masters Single Scull							Division 3	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins	
1	53.18 North Shore 1 John James	(L)	8	2:35.32 (1) 2:35.32	5:21.43 2:46.11	GO	0.00	+0.00
2	53.17 North Shore Len Walter	(J)	7	2:53.11 (2) 2:53.11	5:21.79 2:28.68	38	0.36	+0.36
3	53.16 North Shore Chris Walsh	(G)	4	3:16.91 (4) 3:16.91	5:22.57 2:05.66	79	0.78	+1.14
4	53.21 St George Glenn Chuter	(F)	2	3:24.00 (5) 3:24.00	5:29.48 2:05.48	87	6.91	+8.05
5	53.01 Drummoyne Richard Jones	(H)	6	3:15.90 (3) 3:15.90	5:30.76 2:14.86	69	1.28	+9.33
6	53.03 Glebe Richard Robilliard	(F)	3	3:28.62 (6) 3:28.62	5:33.97 2:05.35	87	3.21	+12.54
7	53.14 Mosman Harry Fine	(F)	1	3:33.17 (8) 3:33.17	5:42.38 2:09.21	87	8.41	+20.95
8	53.06 Glebe Mark McKeown	(G)	5	3:30.50 (7) 3:30.50	5:48.62 2:18.12	79	6.24	+27.19

Race 70 Women's Masters Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins	
1	54.06 North Shore L.McCoach,P.McBride,N.Blackwell,O.Tonge	(E)	6	1:58.21 (1) 1:58.21	3:53.13 1:54.92	6	0.00	+0.00
2	54.03 Mosman K.Lawry,L.Stackpool-Moore,S.Ahern,C.Kleiman	(C)	3	2:02.83 (3) 2:02.83	3:58.45 1:55.62	15	5.32	+5.32
3	54.02 Leichhardt J.Hutchison*,E.Barac,B.Brigham*,S.Huggett	(D)	7	1:59.96 (2) 1:59.96	4:02.52 2:02.56	11	4.07	+9.39
4	54.05 Glebe/North Shore R.Gibson*,C.Boland,R.Lash,B.Rowe*	(D)	4	2:06.36 (4) 2:06.36	4:05.83 1:59.47	11	3.31	+12.70
5	54.01 Drummoyne/St George K.Macready,J.Ward,J.Wilson,K.Hextell	(E)	5	2:07.34 (5) 2:07.34	4:10.89 2:03.55	6	5.06	+17.76
6	54.07 Sydney T.Rennie,K.Liljeqvist,J.Edge,K.Small	(C)	2	2:11.51 (7) 2:11.51	4:16.07 2:04.56	15	5.18	+22.94
7	54.04 North Shore K.Sammut,K.Sainty,W.Zammit,J.Wass	(F)	8	2:11.15 (6) 2:11.15	4:28.61 2:17.46	GO	12.54	+35.48

*substitute

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 71 Womens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Quad Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	56.03 University of NSW (Opn) Frith,Ristic,Backler,Singh	6	1:51.99 (1) 1:51.99	3:46.37 (1) 1:54.38	5:42.23 (1) 1:55.86	7:36.85 1:54.62	0.00	+0.00
2	56.02 University of NSW (Opn) Heyworth,Stanwix,Matthews,Mulquiney	4	1:54.43 (2) 1:54.43	3:51.30 (2) 1:56.87	5:47.04 (2) 1:55.74	7:42.13 1:55.09	5.28	+5.28
3	56.01 St George (Opn) Featherstone,Beesley,Jacobs,Featherstone	5	1:59.24 (3) 1:59.24	4:01.95 (3) 2:02.71	6:08.34 (3) 2:06.39	8:14.59 2:06.25	32.46	+37.74

Race 72 Men's Under 19/21 Double Scull							Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	57.03 Kings 2 (U19) William Farrah, Tom Whalan	2	2:05.14 (5) 2:05.14	3:31.11 (1) 1:25.97	5:19.56 (1) 1:48.45	7:16.79 1:57.23	0.00	+0.00
2	57.10 St Augustines (U19) Rory Parker, Hamish Wise	5	1:58.97 (4) 1:58.97	3:35.64 (2) 1:36.67	5:28.40 (2) 1:52.76	7:19.47 1:51.07	2.68	+2.68
3	57.07 Newcastle Grammar (U19) William Bird, Mitchell Chung	8	1:46.24 (1) 1:46.24	3:37.54 (3) 1:51.30	5:31.11 (3) 1:53.57	7:23.46 1:52.35	3.99	+6.67
4	57.08 Newcastle Grammar (U19) Edward Baker, Vincent Miteff	3	1:53.79 (3) 1:53.79	3:40.05 (4) 1:46.26	5:33.83 (4) 1:53.78	7:28.37 1:54.54	4.91	+11.58
5	57.09 Newcastle Grammar (U19) Koby Young, Logan Harman	6	1:51.23 (2) 1:51.23	3:53.41 (5) 2:02.18	5:55.43 (5) 2:02.02	7:56.59 2:01.16	28.22	+39.80
	57.04 Kings 3 (U19) Campbell Wickham, Charles Baker	4	DID NOT START					
	57.01 Glebe (U19) Christopher Vlahos, Luke Martin	7	DID NOT START					

Race 73 Men's Under 19/21 Double Scull							Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	57.02 Kings 1 (U19) Mack Mason, William Rogers	1	1:37.52 (1) 1:37.52	3:19.66 (1) 1:42.14	5:04.12 (1) 1:44.46	6:46.34 1:42.22	0.00	+0.00
2	57.06 Newcastle Grammar (U19) Lucas Burton, Ronan Brown	3	1:40.55 (2) 1:40.55	3:28.46 (2) 1:47.91	5:20.49 (2) 1:52.03	7:11.73 1:51.24	25.39	+25.39
3	57.05 Leichhardt/Nepean (U19) Ezekiel Pratt, Petar Simkovic	2	1:46.63 (3) 1:46.63	3:37.91 (3) 1:51.28	5:31.46 (3) 1:53.55	7:16.95 1:45.49	5.22	+30.61

Race 73 Men's Under 19/21 Double Scull							Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	57.15 UTS (U21) Oscar Beregi, Jack Power	8	1:38.75 (1) 1:38.75	3:20.89 (1) 1:42.14	5:04.58 (1) 1:43.69	6:44.67 1:40.09	0.00	+0.00
2	57.13 UTS (U21) Tane Potts, Kalen Routley	6	1:41.69 (3) 1:41.69	3:26.47 (2) 1:44.78	5:14.63 (2) 1:48.16	7:04.72 1:50.09	20.05	+20.05
3	57.16 Sydney (U21) Jackson Gursoy, Maxim Moloney	9	1:40.97 (2) 1:40.97	3:32.99 (3) 1:52.02	5:27.78 (3) 1:54.79	7:19.03 1:51.25	14.31	+34.36
	57.14 UTS (U21) Lawson Banks, Edward Kelly	4	DID NOT START					
	57.11 Sydney University (U21) William Wulff, James Scott Brown	5	DID NOT START					
	57.12 Sydney University 1 (U21) Alexander Page, Hayden Mounter	7	DID NOT START					

Sydney Rowing Club Regatta

Saturday, 24 February 2024

Race 74 Women's Under 19 / Under 21 Double Scull							Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	58.11 Sydney (U19) Neve Tierney, Gabby Sypher	3			5:47.61 (1)	7:42.67 1:55.06	0.00	+0.00
2	58.12 The Armidale School (U19) Isabella Crawford, Isabella Henderson	5			6:08.79 (2)	8:10.30 2:01.51	27.63	+27.63
3	58.01 Glebe (U19) Giselle Dueza, Isabelle Bugg	2			6:22.25 (3)	8:28.68 2:06.43	18.38	+46.01
4	58.05 Newcastle Grammar (U19) Heidi Mckensey, Kensington Steele	4			6:29.54 (4)	8:37.35 2:07.81	8.67	+54.68
5	58.03 Leichhardt (U19) Grace Conry, Maya Isbister*	7			6:32.75 (5)	8:45.05 2:12.30	7.70	+62.38
	58.13 UTS (U19) Freya Bateman, Jade Bliss	6	SCRATCHED					

*substitute

Race 75 Women's Under 19 / Under 21 Double Scull							Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	58.08 Sydney (U19) Georgina Stevenson, Amelia de Villiers	2	1:52.72 (1) 1:52.72	3:49.83 (1) 1:57.11		7:47.87	0.00	+0.00
2	58.06 Newcastle Grammar (U19) Roxanna Brown, Annabel McKensey	5	2:00.13 (2) 2:00.13	4:06.90 (2) 2:06.77		8:21.12	33.25	+33.25
3	58.10 Sydney (U19) Charlotte Steel, Xenia Palmer	6	2:05.73 (3) 2:05.73	4:14.30 (3) 2:08.57		8:31.92	10.80	+44.05
4	58.07 St George (U19) Tessa Jones, Ava Green	3	2:13.28 (4) 2:13.28	4:30.05 (4) 2:16.77		9:06.75	34.83	+78.88
5	58.02 Glebe (U19) Stella Lagan, Ava Picklum	4	2:18.50 (5) 2:18.50	4:41.88 (5) 2:23.38		9:22.11	15.36	+94.24
	58.04 Newcastle Grammar (U19) Sadie Smart, Molly Boyle	7	DID NOT START					

Race 75 Women's Under 19 / Under 21 Double Scull							Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	58.09 Sydney (U21) Paige Critchlow, Maddison Joines	8	1:52.71 (1) 1:52.71	3:47.82 (1) 1:55.11		7:38.69	0.00	+0.00